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CHAIRMAN'S WELCOME TO THE 2024 FIELD DAYS

Welcome to the 44th running of the South East Field Days.
Once again, our committee have been busy putting together a
number of attractions to suit all family members. Cindy Bunt a
well-known local, will be holding cooking demonstrations on
both days, Dr. Melissa Fraser will help you understand your soils
with her presentations and there will be demonstrations by the
Limestone Coast Food and Makers group.

After a successful beginning last year, the Ag Tech Centre will
have more companies showcasing their products along with
interesting presentations. After winning over new fans last
year Angela Eason is back singing some great country music
and the South Australian Police Band will keep you entertained
as well. T C Trickz Motorbike Stunt Show along with Can Am
Addicted to Mud are shows not to be missed. S. A. Yard Dog
Association will be conducting the 2024 State Championship
and as always there is the Blue Yakka Trail for the children. For
more attractions see the attractions page.

Nicole Crosby
PO Box 42 Lucindale 5272

P 088766 2075

E sefdsl@bigpond.com W www.sefd.com.au

The Yakka Park field day site is looking a
picture thanks to the dedicated volunteers
keepingit watered, mowed and maintained
making it one of the most pleasant field
days to walk around in the country.

The Lucindale Lions Club along with the
South East Field Day Committee hope that all exhibitors,
visitors and general public have a great two days and thank you
for supporting us in 2024.

Kevin Baker
South East Field Days Chairman

45th Annual South East Field Days will
be held on March 15th & 16th 2025

Our Official Photographers will be taking photos

during the Field Days.
If you don’t wish to be photographed or would like
a copy of the photo, please let them know.

ALPHA'GROUP

CONSULTING

LEAK DETECTION UNIT
CUT WATER BILLS, SAVE MONEY

Connect direct to SA Water meterv’ Daily SMS of water usage
Mains or Bore water systems v’ Online water use graphs

CONTACT: Shane: 0419 400 461 ¢ James 0417 946 053

COME AND SEE US AT SITE 242 5TH STREET

Email: admin@thealphagroup.com.au -www.thealphagroup.com.au

é‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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Visit the team at the AR3 Marquee,
649 Qualmann St, and register

% RARE EARTHS B : for your chance to WIN!
v
Up for grabsis a...

STIHL MSA 300
C-0 BATTERY
CHAINSAWI

Included is a STIHL AP 500 S Battery
and STIHL AL 500 Super Charger!

AR3 Trial Pit

Following the continued success of the Koppamurra exploration drilling
program, AR3 are now moving towards a Mining Lease Application. Visit the
team at our marquee to find out more, and register for your chance to win.

PO Box 339, Naracoorte SA 5271 1300646 100 hello@ar3.com.au www.ar3.com.au
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ai““ﬂm :j‘m% Balharry Memorial Children’s Centre
/3 ¥Children’s Tent

p..,,,_t.;:,:-:_*;s;i;ém Parent facilities
Colouring in

Children’s activities

Art and craft ~
VA .‘;_ ﬁ Bilke and Scooter Track )

& EACE PAINTING

Visit us in Elad Shed Site 565

PROGRESSIVE SHEEP
TRAVEL AND CRUISE PRODUCERS
Our experience. Your experience. Chat to Kym or Tyke at site 487 (next to Elders)
- e . AUSTRALIAN WHITE
o all e sy — KD WHITES - KD REDS

° CHAROLLAIS FOR THE
EASIEST LAMBING AND
MUSCLE GALORE

e
’%@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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PARENTS
RETREAT

Balharry Memorial
Children's Centre

at ELAD Shed Site 565.

Infant changing area
also located at the
southern end of the
Hunt Street Toilets

NEED

DIRECTIONS?

There is a detailed site
map, complete with
exhibitor guide in the
middle of this program.
Information is also
available on site at the
Info Booth,
corner of Hurst and
Pope Streets

WHAT'S ON
There is an action
packed program

organised across the two

days.
Refer to pages 8 to 11

FOOD
COURTS

Located at

Fish's Food
Court,

Top Spot,
and Lions Diner

YARD DOGS

Located in
Kelpie Korner.
Sit and relax in the shade
and watch the action

GATES OPEN

Friday
8.00am - 5.00pm

Saturday
8.00am to 5.00pm

Secretary's Office
08 8766 2075

A&%
5/@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
S "

SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

Ambulance
Service

MEDICAL
HELP

SA Ambulance located
at Site B, Rayner Road.
Assortment of bandaids,
sunscreen, paracetamol
etc for sale from the
Chemist on site 321

&

Rabobank

PARCEL
PICK-UP
SERVICE

Leave your courier
tickets at the Office or
the Info Booth and pick
up your goods from our
depot on the way home.
Located near Town Gate

*

) AT

o)
COURTESY BUS

Travel free around
the Field Days' site.
Bus Stops marked
on the centre of
the program

¢

Commonwealth Bank
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South Australia’s largest

independent welding distributor W E 5 S
for sales, service, hire and repair. I [ » [ ]
WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE

Stocking a wide range of brands,
WESS specialises in everything

metal fabrication. SEE US AT

Welding, cutting, grinding, SITE 231
- —

fume control
and safety, e, e e —
WESS is your | - Bjnt o S — \

one stop |
welding shop. 1 |

WIA

WELD WITH THE BEST.

 p—
e,
——
p—.
—
J—
—
—
p——
—
—
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—
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Superior Range Sales/Hire/Service/Repair Expert Advice

GET CONNECTED

® fliniX1E

#® A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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M a ki n g g OOd Products & Services

- Offered
things happen oo

When you bank with us, profits pour into Credit cards
the community. $2,800,000 so far.

Personal loans

A bank giving back sounds unusual. Business
For us, it's business as usual.
Insurance
Find out more. Financial planning
Call us or search Bendigo Bank, followed

by your closest district below. Travel and International

Investing and Super

Keith 08 8755 1143
Mount Gambier 08 8726 3200
Penola 08 8737 2400

Robe 08 8768 1855 )l RURAL BANK

Agribusiness

Community Bank

. Bendigo Ban Keith, Mount Gambier, Penola & Robe

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11 068 049 178, AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 237879 A1390563, OUT_27459040, 09/01/2023

Book your tour today
LORETO COLLEGE

Marryatville

strong, passionate confident
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WHAT'S ON

% Elad Shed Site 565

% Site “P” Vandepeer Street

% Yakka Pavilion Site 440

% General Entertainment

% Yard Dogs at Kelpie Korner

% South East Field Days Entertainment Pavilion Site S
% Agtech Centre site 667

THURSDAY 14™ MARCH

8.00 % Novice Challenge Championship - Course 1at
Kelpie Korner
% Improver class at completion of Challenge

Championship - Course 1at Kelpie Korner

8.30 % Maiden class- Course 2 at Kelpie Korner

FRIDAY 15™ MARCH

ALLDAY % Cute puppies at the Raised Run Dog Kennels
Puppy Pound - adjacent to trial spectator
marquee Course 1(weather permitting)

% Balharry Memorial Children’s Centre Activity
Tent - Elad Shed - Site 565

% Testyour skill at Laser Tag - Site 0 (9am - 4pm)

% Lucindale Lions Club Free Hearing Test - Lions
Pavilion Site 46

*  Rob's Carriage Rides - Site A

*  Ultimate Helicopter Rides - Site J

8.00 % Open class - Course 1at Kelpie Korner

8.30 % Novice class - Course 2 at Kelpie Korner

9.00 *  Elders Scrap Metal Art Competition on Hunt

Street
% Blue Yakka Trail starts Site 344

10.00 % TC Trickz Motorbike Stunt Show - Site R
*  Presentation by Be Real Co - Yakka Pavilion -
Site 27
*  Police Band - Site S
10.30 % Can Am Team "Addicted to Mud” stunts and

demonstrations - Site “P” on Vandepeer Street
% DrMelissa Fraser - Soil Function Consulting
Agtech Centre Site 667
« Evolution of the Limestone Coast and its living skin
- Soil!
% Angela Easson - Country Music Singer - Site S
*  Millicent & Kingston Veterinary Clinic - Site 300
Pet First Aid , is it an emergency? What you can do
at home to help.

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

1.00

1.30

1.45

2.00

2.30

3.00

* ot %

* %

* ¢

Millicent and Kingston Veterinary Clinic Site S
Feeding Ewes in late pregnancy - the importance of
getting it right.

The Post & Rail - Cindy Bunt Yakka Pavilion -
440

« Preserving the harvest demonstration, Using the
Fowlers Method

Presentation by Good Country Hemp - Yakka
Pavilion Site 28

Angela Easson - Country music singer - Site S
Circus Elements - Roving Entertainment

Can Am Team “Addicted to Mud” stunts and
demonstrations - Site “P” on Vandepeer Street

TC Trickz Motorbike Stunt Show - Site R
Police Band - Site S

The Post & Rail - Cindy Bunt - Yakka Pavilion
Site 440

« Making Pasta from scratch with just 2 ingredients

Millicent & Kingston Veterinary Clinic - Site 300
Dr Sean McGrath & Vets

Basic cattle health programmes - building solid
foundations for success.

Presentation by Collie Park - Yakka Pavilion
Site b1

Drawing of the Lucindale Lions Club “Lucky
Program” for Friday in front of the Secretary’s
Office

Circus Elements - Roving Entertainment
Angela Easson - Country Music Singer - Yakka
Pavilion Site 440

Can Am Team “Addicted to Mud” stunts and
demonstrations - Site “P” on Vandepeer Street
Dr Melissa Fraser - Soil Function Consulting -
Agtech Centre Site 667

« Current Issues & opportunities for Limestone Coast
Farmers and the latest research.

Presentation by Mundulla Mud - Yakka Pavilion
Site 52

TC Trickz Motorbike Stunt Show - Site R
Police Band - Site S

The Post & Rail - Cindy Bunt - Yakka Pavilion
440

« Cooking with seasonal produce
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WHAT'S 0 N {CONTINUED}

3.30 % Presentation by Woodsoak Wines - Yakka

Pavilion Site 26

4.45 % Asthe South East Field Days draw to a close
for the day. The Lucindale Lions Club thanks
all those who visited us and wish everybody a
safe trip home. In the interest of public safety
could all exhibitors remain on their sites until

after bpm.

5.30to * Meals available in Football Clubrooms at
8pm southern end of oval

SATURDAY 16™ MARCH

ALLDAY % Cute puppies at the Raised Run Dog Kennels
Puppy Pound - adjacent to trial spectator
marquee Course 1(weather permitting)

% Balharry Memorial Children’s Centre Activity

Tent - Elad Shed - Site 565

*  Testyour skill at Laser Tag - Site 0 (9am - 4pm)
% Lucindale Lions Club Free Hearing Test - Lions
Pavilion Site - Site 46
*  Rob's Carriage Rides - Site A
% Ultimate Helicopter Rides - Site J
8.00 *  Open class - Course 1at Kelpie Korner
8.30 %  Novice class - Course 2 at Kelpie Korner
9.00 % Elders Scrap Metal Art Competition on Hunt

Street
% Blue Yakka Trail starts Site 344

10.00 % Circus Elements - Roving Entertainment
% Presentation by Be Real Co - Yakka Pavilion
Site 27
%  Police Band - Site S
10.30 % The Post & Rail - Cindy Bunt - Yakka Pavilion

Site 440

« Jam & chutney creation.

« Quicker & easier ways to preserve.
% Can Am Team “"Addicted to Mud” stunts and

demonstrations - Site “P” on Vandepeer Street
%  Angela Easson - Country Music Singer - Site S
% Millicent & Kingston Veterinary Clinic - Site 300

Pet First Aid, is it an emergency? What you can do
at home to help.

{JONS)
@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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11.00 % TC Trickz Motorbike Stunt Show - Site R
% DrMelissa Fraser - Soil Function Consulting -
Agtech Centre Site 667
« Evolution of the Limestone Coast and its living skin

- Soil!
1.30 *  Presentation by Good Country Hemp - Yakka
Pavilion Site 28
12.30 %  Can Am Team “Addicted to Mud” stunts and
demonstrations - Site “P” on Vandepeer Street
1.00 %  Police Band - Site S
% TC Trickz Motorbike Stunt Show - Site R
1.30 % The Post & Rail - Cindy Bunt - Yakka Pavilion

Site 440
« Cooking using seasonal produce. Pasta from
scratch and garden sauce.

% Millicent & Kingston Veterinary Clinic - Site 300
Dr Sean McGrath & Vets
Basic cattle health programmes - building solid
foundations for success.

1.45 *  Presentation by Collie Park - Yakka Pavilion Site
51

%  Circus Elements - Roving Entertainment

Come and meet your local
volunteer ambulance team
at Site B.

Find out how to become a volunteer by calling Taylor Martin

on 0448 308 141 or or visit saasvolunteer.sa.gov.au.

ANSWER )
THE CALL

BECOME AN SA AMBULANCE
SERVICE VOLUNTEER

L
Y
Government

of South Australia SA

Ambul

SA Health Service
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W H AT'S 0 N {CONTINUED}

2.00 % Drawing of the Lucindale Lions Club “Lucky

Program” for Saturday in front of the Secretary’s

Office

Circus Elements - Roving Entertainment

Angela Easson - Country Music Singer - Site S

Can Am Team “Addicted to Mud"” stunts and

demonstrations - Site “P” on Vandepeer Street

*  DrMelissa Fraser - Agtech Centre - Site 667
Current Issues & opportunities for Limestone Coast
Farmers and the latest research.

* ot ¢

2.30 % Presentation by Mundulla Mud - Yakka Pavilion
Site 52
* Millicent and Kingston Veterinary Clinic Site S
Feeding Ewes in late pregnancy - the importance of

getting it right. 4.45 % Asthe South East Field Days draw to a close
for the day, the Lucindale Lions Club thanks all
3.00 *  TC Trickz Motorbike Stunt Show - Site R those who visited us and wish everybody a safe
*  The Post & Rail - Cindy Bunt trip home. In the interest of public safety could
« Quick & delicious Naan bread. 2 ingredients & 5 all exhibitors remain on their sites until after
minutes. 5pm.
%  Police Band - Site S
3.30 *  *Presentation by Woodsoak Wines - Yakka 530to % Meals available in Football Clubrooms at

Pavilion Site 26 8pm southern end of oval

Boandik ,
With yolt

Visit us today,
Yakka Pavilion site 31

At Boandik, we are more than an aged care provider; we are a community committed to care for

older Australians and people with disabilities. We offer support that suits your stage in life, whether )
you need help in the comfort of your own home, want to enjoy a lifestyle in our independent living

units or require 24 hour care in one of our aged care centres.

Visit our dedicated care team located at Site 31, Yakka Pavilion or contact our Boandik Community Bgandik
Care team today on 08 8724 1251, we are here to help.
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A CASTEC gs:;?allies

Naracoorte, Lucindale, Kingston SE, Penola, Mt Gambier

Proudly Locally Owned
and run by Local People
Continually Supporting our
Local Community

Showcasing -

Great Animal Health Offers
Livestock Yard Specials
Fencing Products
Rainwater Tank Specials
and much more!

COME AND VISIT US ON SITE “659”
FOR YOUR CHANCE TO WIN YOUR EID
SHEEP TAG ORDER FOR FREE

Simply Show this advert, place your EID sheep tag
order today and go in the draw for your chance to
WIN YOUR TAGS FOR FREE (up 10 2,000 X TAGS)
“EXCLUSIVE TO CASTEC Rural Supplies”

Winner will be announced on Monday 18th March 2023

&m,
‘%@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

D



OFFICIAL PROGRAM
13

-3

LC AUTOMOTIVE GROUPRP
FIND US AT SITE 595
Y ALL NEW XTRAIL, QASHQAI AND PATHFINDER
"

Field Day Special- Up to $2,500 free accessories or

C

w $1,000 discount on selected models

wﬁm ’ @

LE AUTOASO TR CROLP FTY LTD v sty & Bordertown Office Naracoorte Office

Bordertown Mazda — Bordertown Nissan T (08) 87502000 T (0887601900 """'““"
= A 41 Binnie Street, A 35 Macdonnell St,

Haracoorte Mazda Maracoorte Nissan et On 5268 Neracoorte, SA 5271 STIHL

ABN 62 649 068 E admin.bor@Icauto.com.au E admin.nct@Icauto.com.au www.lcauto.com.au

Come'and see uSiat the
« South East Field Day
» totalk about whatwe
can do for your soil health

%

#libarnubasmd

SA ﬂMh growers arc ||:un|r|g with Bomobos Aids Raliof onm,
BREAD Australia, to provide food fof impoverishied nothons
To discover how you con portmer with this toe-deductiole humandiaricen
grain-giving program,

Visit us at Lions Site 5 + Increase Soil biodiversity, friability, and structure
- Reduce water consumption
» Improve plant vigor, productivity and plant health
= Modern technology and science based

Sustainability for future generations

CONTACT UsS AT
(oa) a117 8079, 1300 365799
GPO Box 612, Adelaide sA 5001
oustralio@barnabosaid.org
www.breadprojects.org

0418 838 726
mulbartoncompost.com 0@
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Supporting regional Australia’s
sustainable transition.

We're committed to developing products and solutions to support regional
customers meet their sustainability goals, including:

« Sustainability Linked Loans « Carbon tracking with
Loans for Agri and « Energy Efficient CoGo.
Commercial Businesses Equipment Finance

- Commercial Property » Agri Green Loans

Sustainable Upgrade

Find out how we can support your business to go green.

Kristian Rogers Troy Keyser Matthew Hudson Luke Davey Craig Eichler Justin Obst
Agribusiness Executive Agribusiness Executive Agribusiness Executive Agribusiness Executive Agribusiness Executive Agribusiness Executive
0475836 270 0428 834 579 0499 816 167 0457 530 506 0466 777 491 0448 306 414

commbank.com.au/agribusiness

Things you should know: If you have a complaint in respect of this information, the Commonwealth Bank'’s dispute resolution service can be accessed on 13 22 21
or commbank.com.au/support compliments-and-complaints. Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL Australian credit licence 234 945

-~

. VISIT US AT

gl | : THIS YEARS
' SOUTH EAST
FIELD DAYS

| H You can start anything in a shed
that's built to last. If you're
dreaming of a new shed, Olympic
Industries have the steel to
support almost anything you can
imagine.

HEAD OFFICE & DISPLAY

PARA HILLS WEST - 8349 5744
DISPLAY CENTRES

CLARENCE GARDENS - 8297 9884
OLD REYNELLA - 8381 1099
POORAKA -+ 8262 3144

olympicindustries.com.au

Colerbond @
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COMEANDVISITTHE
BRANDT TEAM AT THE L
SOUTHEAST FIELD DAYS

AND EXPERIENCE THEJOHN DEERE DIFFERENCE.

Brandt
brandt.ca/au

Open the door to a successful
career in agriculture with a '
degree from Marcus Oldham.

it "
Carly Marriott - Marcus Oldham..~
Graduate 2010

Direcfog@lla?r‘riott Family Farms "

™,

We're also proud to equip our graduates with the necessary skills to succeed in their chosen fields.

Our Agriculture, Agribusiness and Equine Business Management courses provide students with AR
first-hand industry knowledge, business management skills and global employment opportunities.

Come and see us at Site 43 in the Yakka Pavilion, call 03 5243 3533 or visit marcusoldhamwvic.edu.au ?;I_A[E{I—CI:E&
for more information on our industry leading courses. [P —

Marcus Oldham College in Geelong is proud to be a part of The South East Field Days. m




16

SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

¢ Cindy Bunt - The Post & Rail ¢ Balharry Memorial Kindergarten

e Angela Easson - Country Music Singer Children’s Activity Pavilion

* TC Trickz Motorbike '~/ "L “X i °Old MacDonalds Family
Stunt Show P ﬁ, . Farm

¢ The South Australian Yard
Dog Association 2024
State Championship.

¢ Circus Elements

¢ AgTech Centre
Presentations by

¢ Cute puppies at the
Raised Run Dog Kennel
Puppy Pound

Dr Mel-issa Fraser From
Soil Function
Consulting

e Can Am Team
‘Addicted to Mud’
Stunts and
Demonstrations

¢ Huge range of the latest in
Agricultural Equipment

¢ Two large general interest

pavilions
¢ Burrungle Park Laser Tag

« Presentations by the Limestone Food ¢ Lucindale Lions Club Free Hearing Test

Group & Makers ¢ Ultimate Helicopter Rides
¢ Blue Yakka Trail .

ON THE CORNER OF
MEDLOW STREET & RAYNER ROAD
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YOUR LOCAL SHED '

SPECIALISTS and CRANE HIRE)

b

Family owned
Australian made
Hol dip galvanised
Custom built

Built stronger to stand
the test of time.

QRRRRK

Machinery ® Grain ® Yard covers ® Hay
Commercial = Storage = Many more

® 08 8752 2808 Site #89

€) ciampaengineering
www.ciampaengineering.com.au (@ info@ciampaengineering.com.au

LUCINDALE

AREA SCHOOL

www.las.sa.edu.au
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KELPIE KORNER (7. .Rice)

(North West Corner SEFD Site)

2024 Coprice South Australian Yard dog Championship

This Year “Kelpie Korner” and the South East Field Days are again
hosting the South Australian Yard Dog State Championship.

“"Kelpie Korner” in the north western corner of Yakka Park is where all
the action will take place. Top dogs and stockmen/women from South
Australia and interstate will converge on the venue to compete for
lucrative prize money, trophies & the honour of being crowned the 2024
Coprice South Australian Yard Dog Champion.

Dogs, their handlers and support teams will travel to Lucindale to
contest the following classes, Encourage, Maiden, Novice, Novice
Championship, Improver, Open & State Championship.

Last year's State Champion Handler Josh Latty will be back to defend
the title as well as previous championship winners Lyndon Cooper,
Geoff McDougall & Lucindale’s own Rex Hocking.

With the Australian Yard Dog Championship & National Kelpie Field
Trial Championship being held in Western Australia at the beginning of
April many of Australia’s best dogs and handlers will be using the SAYDA
Championships as a warm up for the Australian Championships.

There will be puppies on display in the “Puppy Pound” which are always
a hit with the kids.

The first events kick off on Thursday 14th March being Maiden class
on course 2 & the Improver and Novice Championship Classes on
course 1. The first rounds of the Open class & the Novice classes are
programmed for Friday & the State Championship will be finalised on
Saturday. Saturday will also see the Encourage class that attracts new
handlers to trialling and is very popular with their supporters and the
public.

We are grateful to our generous sponsors Coprice, Elders Lucindale,
Lucindale Engineering, Millicent & Kingston Veterinary Services,
RJC Evans & Co, Bendigo Bank, Lucindale Hotel, Quality Wool, Crown
Inn Kingston, Bentleys SA/NT, Mini Jumbuck, Shane and Tania Kelsh
from Kelsh Transport for the transport of the sheep, Nickalai Farms
for supplying the sheep for the trial and the South East Field Days
committee for their support of the trial.
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_ FARM
'II-'IE-IAEDFIIE EDI N g : An easy to useN:::)& ’:hailtk :::::your farm and
0 - intai ddock and livestock ds.
Take Command of Your Farming al mﬁ:gr:::eﬁzl:r;p;ﬁd%cm;? angl ?:d%%ersg;ﬁys

Operations with our Trusted [ mistakes by giving your whole team access to
Equipment E I the latest paddock and livestock records

w : farmap.com.au
e : inffo@farmap.com.au

See Us At South East Field Day Site #367
COMMANDER ¢y 1800 655 033

AGRICULTURE “a#

ASK Us ABOUT H Y D Ro S MA RT - INCREASED PLANT VIGOUR
IMPROVED SOIL CONDITION
CENTRE PIVOT ELIMINATE SALT RINGS FROM SOIL
appLications BOOSTS YIELDS asincreaseovewn
STOCK SOLUTIONS AGRICULTURE SOLUTIONS ! i
 Increase weight gain & health ¢ Grow healthy plants in saline water Lbil
* Improve hard/saline water simply * Unblock drippers, sprays and pipes

* Unblock pipes & fittings  Turn scale into beneficial nutrients

 Greater appeal/response to stock, * Reduce dependence on chemicals
even in bad water sources .

* No more valves sticking open &
water wastage

 Lower algae in troughs/droppers

*Soften hard water for decades on $10 power yearly *No waste streams or decreases in flow

*Clear out scaled pipes, increase flows *Used by farmers, stations, councils, mining companies
*More effective than magnets by design *Scientifically tested and proven technology

*Grow healthy plants using saline water * Australian Made and Owned for 23 years

*Healthy stock using hard water
5860220

Activate Your Soil

Ve HYDROSMART® Saninyaroomatcom.au

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS MAJOR SPONSORS

TELEVISION
S|LVER @ Tmnﬁ@q wlumsmmnnsr
oy v LINESTONE ma:‘% ""“42&2'1;“4%,5“8
BRI \ 4

AUSTRALIAN

SINCLAIRW g Q RARE EARTHS

FOR STRENGTH IN NUMBERS I( lj1ll L s I’
TRANSPORT

Gericke Logistics &g)’

Menz ‘ l
‘ Rabﬂbank Enrltrr:u:ting ﬂusnuﬁ

Service

@ l.llﬁlndale P &j)

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

Lucindale Hotel

‘Smiley’si= ﬁ E
Garden f

Furniture  INCCULE R MJ RIVETT

e
5)®,§§ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS
SUPPORTING SPONSORS

ANZ Limestone Coast
Motorcycles & Small

Crown Inn Hotel Engines

Envirogen Lucindale Post Office

Flow FM Mini Jumbuk
Kalleske Meats Pinkerton Butchers

Kubpower South East Marine

Flinders
University

Rural and Remote
Health SA

Mech.Elee

Rir& Automation l

b,
389106

Join us at the South East Field Days

Find out about pathways to your future health career, our
diverse range of degrees, chat to academics and
participate in activities with current students.

i
1

Learn what it's like to study at Flinders

Site 36 Yakka Pavillion

Further Enquiries
Flinders University

Office of Student Recruitment
1300 354 633 (Option 1)
askflinders@flinders.edu.au

ﬂm‘
‘%@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
/'717(%\\“\\“
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LIONS SITE 33 SITE 269
JnsEﬂHEnE Government of South Australia
oy 36 Lisoehiar .~ Department of Primary Industries

and Regions

__smesos SITE 272

CUSTOM DESIGN HUBQP\S\
VA NE

ALUMINIUM FABRICATION .G G ree n l-n g 'A us tral'-ﬂ

AGTECH anp ENGINEERING

| AgTech8 |

Konongwooton ‘0)9 BLM

Flagk e, 472
blue lake milling pty o

Dorsets

T

and works 3
for you. -'

STAND 517

%@é‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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home didn’t feel
so far away?

3' - Immanuel College

5:@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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FOOD TO TEMPT THE PALATE

BREAKFAST WILL

FISH'S FOOD COURT BE AVAILABLE AT
(centre of site) FISH'S SHED FROM

* % % o

LD b I A

7.30AM FRIDAY
AND SATURDAY

Lucindale Football Club - BB
Oranaise - paellas, falafel wraps
Lucindale Netball Club - hot doughnuts
Braising Boy - selection of tacos

Strawberries Galore - strawberries, icecream, cream, yoghurt, pancakes, mousse, jam, pavlova,
thickshakes, fruit juice, tea and coffee

Sit'n’Snak (Penola Primary) - sandwiches, pies, pasties, homemade cakes, cold drinks, tea and coffee
Lucindale Scouts - soft drinks

GG's Baked Potatoes and Yiros - baked potatoes and yiros

Timboon Icecream - icecream

Joanne’s Espresso Express - coffee

Squid Squad Seafood - calamari, coorong mullet, garfish, chips and waffles.

Rainbow Party Hire & Catering Services - vietnamese pork wrap, lamb yiros, chicken yiros,
sweet-glazed salmon with pickled ginger daikon radish, seaweed salad, teriyaki sauce

(Between Klose and Randall Streets)

- alcoholic refreshments
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FOOD TO TEMPT THE PALATE

TOP SPOT FOOD COURT
(Next to the Yakka Pavilion)

*

*

Argentinian Delights - alfajor and orange
juice.
Lucindale Scouts - soft drinks

Natura's Ice Creamery of Hahndorf - sorbet
ice cream, milkshakes, hot dogs and kranskies

Steve and Angela Lawrie- espresso coffee,
tea, baby cinos, iced coffee and chocolate,
cold drinks

Sword 'n Ox Spit Roasts

Atomic Food - hot chips, nuggets, vegan rolls
and burgers

Beggs Bean Bar - coffee

Millicent Lions - BBQ, chips, hotdogs,
doughnuts and soft drinks

Whippd Ice Cream Van - ice-cream

LIONS DINER

(Corner Hunt and Smart Street)

*

*

Maow’s Thai Kitchen - thai food

Tantanoola Ice Cream - soft serve ice creams,
milkshakes, cold drinks and chupa chups

Fiesta Tajine Catering - lamb tajine, chicken
tajine, deblade, brioche bun burger, hot pita
bread, vegetarian pita bread, fiesta tajine AB,
double cheese chips, haloumi chips, hot chips

Millicent Rotary Club - hot chips

Southern Hot Dogs - hot dogs, kranskys
and cold drinks

Master Pho in Town - vietnamese Pork Roll,
vegetarian spring rolls, dim sim and
vermicelli bowls

Coffee Pitt - coffees, frappes and biscuits
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YAKKA PAVILION D ey

Proudly sponsored by R e
AUSSIE FLAVOURS AND YAKKA PAVILION - SITE 441 (NOT TO SCALE) *.l(r
COONAWARRA
- BE REAL CO 27
Yakka Pavilion BOANDIK - AGED, COMMUNITY & DISABILITY SERVICE 3
CANDY FUNK

CHEEKY RASCAL 6

CHILDRENS UNIVERSITY ADELAIDE n

COLLIE PARK 51

DAVID MARKEVICIUS 9

DIGIORGIO FAMILY WINES 1

Five Eleven Distilling and Six Twelve Brewing 50

FLINDERS UNIVERSITY 36

600D COUNTRY HEMP 28

IMMANUEL COLLEGE 35

LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE 18

LUCINDALE AREA SCHOOL )

45 MARCUS OLDHAM COLLEGE 43

MITCH'S PRESERVES 5

46 MUNDULLA MUD 52

NARACOORTE LUCINDALE COUNCIL 46

NICK MCBRIDE MP MEMBER FOR MACKILLOP 18a

47 NORFOLK RISE WINES 53

2 ORIGINAL SPIRIT CO 25

PARAMAQ INTERNATIONAL 7

2 PEMBROKE 16

RAWLEIGH'S HEALTHCARE 47

ROSTREVOR COLLEGE 4y

SACRED HEART COLLEGE 23

SCOTCH COLLEGE 17

50 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN BUSINESS CHAMBER 21

ST MARK'S COLLEGE 45

51 ST MARTINS LUTHERAN COLLEGE 13

ST PETER'S COLLEGE 10

52 SUNRISE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NARACOORTE 34

TAFE SA 4

53 TENISON WOODS COLLEGE 40

THE GEELONG COLLEGE 19

54 THE HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA COLLEGE 37
THE POST & RAIL

THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA 22

g TIMBOON DISTILLERY 55

= TONY PASIN MP 8

5 URRBRAE AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL 42

2 WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 20

& WILD GAME WINE 29

WILDERNESS SCHOOL 33

WILLIAM BUCK 48

WOODSOAK WINES 2%

% APROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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SINCLAIRWI con

ACCOUNTANTS & BUSINESS ADVISORS

Taxation Services | Accounting & Business Advisory | Audit and Assurance Services
Investment Services | Rural Management | Self Managed Superannuation

We're here because
Management you're here

made for you 9 Wehl Street South Mount Gambier
Ph: 8724 0399

Plus 9 more offices in Hamilton | Casterton |
Mortlake | Warrnambool | Camperdown |
Colac | Terang | Port Fairy | Timboon

SINCLAIRWI con

ACCOUNTANTS & BUSINESS ADVISORS

Strength in Numbers

Proud sponsors of the South East Field Days entertainment stage

O OM www.sinclairwilson.com.au
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LIONS PAVILION

Proudly sponsored by Ag Solutions*
LIONS PAVILION - SITE 692 (NOT TO SCALE)

Nutrien

J eye AC.CARE 34
Llons PaVlllon ANECIAS DOLLS CLOTHES 35
ANGEL FLIGHT AUSTRALIA 39

AUDIKA 12

BIRD ON A WIRE STUDIO 20
BREAD AUSTRALIA 42

BRIDGEWATER BERETS 38
BULLRUSH 15

COUNTRY & VINTAGE BABES 52

DARLING JUNIPER 22
DEMENTIA AUSTRALIA 18

ELLE HILL 23
ENJO 55

5 EYNESBURY HOUSE OF COUTURE 49
6 FLAMINGO PAPERIE 31
FORGET IT NOT DESIGNS 24

7 HUNILLE CANDLES AND BATH 26
INNER MYSTIC 43

8 iTRAVEL NARACOORTE 25
JOSEPHENE BY JO LUCCHESI 33

n JOSIES BOUQUETS & POSIES 30
KILMAILLE KNITS 21

LEAHCIM WOOL - FARM TO YARN T0 YOU 4

. LIFELINE SOUTH EAST 37
10 LUCAMAR SKIN CARE 10
LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB HEARING TEST 46
NARACOORTE & DISTRICTS SUICIDE PREVENTION NETWORK 28

NIAGARA MEDICAL THERAPY 53

NUTRIMETICS 5
OUT & ABOUT CLOTHING 36

RUGBY CO 50

SALOU- JA 44

SALT & CO LIVING 58

SIMONNE JOYCE ART 3
SOAPORDERS.COM.AU 40

SOUTH AUSTRALIA POLICE 14

SOUTH WEST FREIGHT 8

ST JOHN AMBULANCE SA 13

STEP FLEX 9

SUSSANAHS 59

TESS KNITS 17
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UN 5%

Pembroke

Find your home
away from home

Joinusatthe
South East Field Days
Site 16, Yakka Pavilion

Meet our staff to learn more
about Boarding at Pembroke g

pembroke.sa.edu.au

Say hello to
an improved
network.

OR,
5/@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
o
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Government of South Australia

AGTECH CENTRE

Proudly sponsored by
AGTECH CENTRE PAVILION - SITE 667 (NOT TO SCALE)
DROUGHT INFORMATION

Department of Primary Industries
and Regions

—_

LEERSEN ELECTRONICS 2
PATRICIA EATS 3

ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING 4

MOTTECH PARKLAND PTY LTD 5

ECOPLAS-AUSTRALIA 6

CIBO LABS 7

BLUE LAKE MILLING PTY LTD 8 Presentations

COLT AND MACKILLOP FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP 9

BREEDELITE 10

ACHMEA AUSTRALIA FARM INSURANC 1

SOUTH PACIFIC SEEDS 12

BIO GRO 13

HYDROSMART 14 20

eBOTTLI 15

BEFORE YOU DIG AUSTRALIA 18 25 6
SA WATER 7 26 18 9 5
SA POWER NETWORKS 19 .

PEAK HILL INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 20

AIRBOURNELOGIC PTY LTD 21 10

PIRSA 23 37 160

CERES IMAGING 24 . 11 4
SILO VENTILATION SYSTEMS 25 28 15

FEEDTEST 26 14 3
FARMO 27 29

LIMESTONE COAST PROSTATE CANCER SUPPORT GROUP 28 30 32
HEAR PROTECH 29 31 .
RIPEN TECH PTY LTD 30

WATERFIND AUSTRALIA 3l

TELEMATICS AUSTRALIA 32 13
IN2IT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 33

FARM MAPPING SERVICES 34

DEPARTMENT FOR ENERGY & MINING 35

JK MILLING PTY LTD 36

% APROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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9 Armidale | Dubbo | Inverell

CISION 1300 107 066
TU S

WWwWw.precisionpastures.com.au

o}
—v
—v
—v
/\/ v" On Farm Research Trials W oil & Pasture Treatment Plans s
T e X _

| Precision Pastures provides on-the-ground soil testing, data driven agronomic ad: -end soil carbon
__services to clients Australia wide. = - -

PIRSA pavillion

Visit PIRSA at site 269, Fisher St

The Department of Primary Industries and
Regions (PIRSA) staff along with other
agencies and exhibitors will be on hand to
answer your questions about biosecurity, soil
management, farming practices, livestock,
fishing regulations and more.

Fo STE R PIRSA exhibitors External exhibitors

¢ Animal Health, e SafeWork SA
ENGINEERING Bosecurty SA » Depariment o
¢ Fisheries & Infrastructure &
e Fuel Tank Manufacturing aquaculture Transport
o Fuel skids e SADoughtHub  ° Mining & Quarrying
OHSC
¢ Line boring and bore welding . Drummusier
* General engineering Drop by for a chance to win a hamper
* WMachining and repairs filled with local produce valued at $300.
N aracoorte SA 5271 Government of South Australia
Ph: 08 87623391 M: 0438297076 ¢ 5 Department of Primary Industries

and Regions

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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SOUTH EAST FIELD

Deposit each coupon in the barrel on the site indicated and you could win tha
SCISSORS SUPPLIED AT EACHSITE

Valued at $285

@ Naracoorte Toyota ...
TOYOTA

Address:

Toyota pack including rain jacket, hat, cooler S
bag, insulated food flask and first aid kit | g

LU power Valued at $369

Name:

Gepps Cross 0881397200 Address:
Summertown 0883903017 Wwww . kubpower.com
Naracoorte 0887620123 kubpower@kubpower.com.au

Phone:
Husqvarna 120 mark Il Chainsaw Email:

&C ASTEC . Valued at $399.95

Rural SUPP“ES Address:

Phone:
Email:

Trailhead camp chair

Sy~ Valued at $200
wiLD HYDE

Phone:

5x wild Hyde trucker caps Email:

% Fill out your coupon and place it in the bin at
> ° N\
8 Lucindale Lions S1t@ B3 to win 3200 cash perday == 2

g&@ LUCINDALE LIONS LUCKY PROGRAM!

&

/ 3
W’[RN(AJ\Q\\\\' Drawn Friday 2.00pm and Saturday 2.00pm in front of the Secretary’s Office. Ly




DAYS GATE PRIZES

prize. All prizes will be drawn approximately 3.30pm on Saturday, March 19th
SCISSORS SUPPLIED AT EACHSITE

e g Valued at $280
-

Kingcrome pack 1x Wireless Charging Torch

1x Large Cooler Bag 1x Screwdriver & Bit Set 19 pce Phone:
1x 600ml Drink Bottle 1x Pocket Tool Kit 18 Function Email:

1x 600ml Tumbler Mug

‘ . Valued at $220

Address:

(\,o

2 x Red River Jackets

+ 5% off cattle or sheep yard purchase :h"jle‘
maii:

MOUNT GAMBlEH- Valued at 3549

ISU2U & IVECO

21"Double Row RoadVision Stealth
S70 LED Light Bar with wiring kit. Phone:
11,000 Lumens Email:

‘5 KINGSTON, Valued at $250

Name:
Address:

Name:
& pUMps Address:
Store Voucher
Valid for 12 months

Phone:
Email:

/7 )& LUCINDALE LIONS  [ipwies
(o' LUCKY PROGRAM!

Phone:
Email:

$200 cash per day (") 1am interested in joining Lions
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SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

HAZARDOUS INVERSION

FIRE DANGER

COtLG

MESONET

@ AG-WEATHER YOU
CAN TRUST

@ MORE SPRAYABLE
HOURS

@ COVERING 50% OF
ARABLE SA

“The Mesonet has been a game changer. We
can see trends and changes and make
discissions on ‘go / no-go’ and that is priceless”
Graeme J.

”

www.cotl.com.au

FOR OUR
FAMILIES,
FARMERS &

COMMUNITY

E: lucindale@elders.com.au

SO8S
%@% A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
G

> ¢ Sponsors of

£ 2 SAYard Dog Competition

S = Scrap Metal Art Competition
v = LUCINDALE BRANCH

E *3 17 Musgrave Avenue

o Z Lucindale SA5272

E 5 P:088766 3104 | F: 08 8776 3155

 LIVESTOCK

* FARM SUPPLIES

« WOOL

* AGRONOMY
INSURANCE

 REAL ESTATE

 FINANCE
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CONSTRUCTION AGRICULTURE TURF POWER

D powe' @ .com.au

GEPPS CROSS NARACOORTE SUMMERTOWN

v L
1 £i:
it Ay
[,

er

)
%@% A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
g
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INDUSTRIAL WL
g ' ) _ MAXI-GRAB
LOADERS 1 5l ' ))) ATTACHMENTS

PROUDLY SOUTH AUSTRALIA OWNED COME IN FORA CHAT ORCALL

www.shantuiaustralia.com.au P y Kahil: 0400 459 097
www.reactinternational.com.au e Aaron: 0456 676 700

ROSTREVOR
COLLEGE

His Home
Away
From Home

For over 100 years Rostrevor College’s strong
sense of brotherhood has fostered a feeling
of home for boarding students from all over
Australia.

Just 15 minutes from Adelaide’s CBD, nestled in
the foothills of the Mt Lofty Ranges, Rostrevor
guides every student to achieve his personal best
as he grows into a ‘Man for Others’.

Visit us at Site 44, Yakka Pavilion and meet our
Director of Boarding and College Registrar.

67-91 Glen Stuart Road, Woodforde, SA 5072
8364 8244 | enrolments@rostrevor.sa.edu.au
rostrevor.sa.edu.au
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HUMAN ITAS!

Our Home
at Scotch

Boarding at Scotch is a unique
experience that prepares our young
adults for independence and adult life.

Meet our boarding team at the South East Field Days
in Lucindale on 15-16 March. For further enquiries
please contact Director of Admissions, Carrie Cousar
on (08) 8274 4209 or enrolments@scotch.sa.edu.au

scotch.sa.edu.au/boarding

41
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EXHIBITORS LIST

NAME PHONE SITE NAME PHONE SITE
25 ACRES STREET FOOD 0438555078 C38 ANZ 0466255244 359
5NINES DISTILLING PTY LTD 0413458898 c7 APR MANUFACTURING GROUP 83594999 214
ABBEY ANIMAL HEALTH PTY LTD 87231583 297 ARGENTINIAN DELIGHTS SA 0410482508 C28
ABC SOUTH EAST SA 428853665 316 ATOMIC FOOD 0419841257 C24
AC.CARE 87245451 692 AUDIKA 0411659046 692
ACCESS SEPTIC PRODUCTS PTY LTD 0881864012 371 AUSBUILT RURAL PYT LTD 0419124128 499
ACHMEA AUSTRALIA FARM INSURANC 0429470431 667 AUSSIE POPCORN 0477665566 571
ACTION STEEL - THE BIG SHED PEOPLE 1800687888 221 AUSTRALIAN RARE EARTHS LTD 0498156345 649
ACTIVE MACHINERY 03 97997707 101 AWN RURAL PTY LTD 0448484176 289
ADELAIDE RV 82818889 94 BACK UP CHARLIE 0428271518 399
ADJUSTA MATTRESS 0755391330 49 BALHARRY MEMORIAL CHILDREN'S CENTRE 87662139 5658
ADVANTAGE FEEDERS PTY LTD 1300881575 275 BARENBRUG 041750091 401
AEG POWERTOOLS 0421192372 181 BAROSSA OFFROAD 0885221141 127
AGNFLOW PTY LTD 03 53434370 71 BASIC TRAILERS 0413066451 150
AGPOINT AUSTRALIA 0439774988 238 BBB OUTBACK CLOTHING 0429999550 322
AGRIWEBB 02 84173054 648 BE REAL CO 0439336099 440
AGTECH PIRSA 0418631842 667 Be Safe As 566
AHRENS GROUP 0353975333 103 BEFORE YOU DIG AUSTRALIA 0400118843 667
AIRBOURNELOGIC PTY LTD 0419817205 667 BEGGS BEAN AND BAR 0427716327 €29
AJ & RA RAINSFORD 0424000337 488 BENDIGO BANK - SE COMMUNITY BRANCHES 87681855 225
ALLFLEX COOPERS ANIMAL HEALTH 0408151754 643 BENDIGO COUNTRY CLOTHING 0418416457 572
ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING 0419400461 667 BENEFIT PRODUCTS & SERVICES 03 55651625 342
ANECIA'S DOLLS CLOTHES 0456463826 692 Bentleys SA/NT 08 83727300 646
ANGEL FLIGHT AUSTRALIA 0736208300 692 BEST EVER BOOTS 0428375324 438
ANGELA EASSON 0429027691 S BEST FARMING SYSTEMS 02 48225536 332

‘ BERIENS \.
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Getting your business
where you want to be.

-
o

With over 40 years experience in SA our agribusiness
specialists will help you get where you want to be.

Whatever your goals for your business, the team at Bentleys
will take the time to understand and support your vision and
aspirations and offer solutions for a changing landscape.

ESG and carbon farming

Succession planning

Cashflow, finance and tax planning

Using government grants and incentives
Structuring and restructuring your agribusiness
Superannuation, estate & wealth planning

Visit us at site 646 at the South East Field Days to chat
about your business.
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millicent & kingston

veterinary clinic

’ > /4

Join us to meet & chat with our veterinary team
Brochures & product information

Vet & Nurse Presentations

Childrens area with pretend Vet play

Selfie in our surgery for little and big kids

(tag us and you could win an apple airtag)

SITE 300 aTrail stop
CORNER OF STOCK & HURST

WWW.MILL.I

millicent | kingston
veterinary clinic

DR SEANMCCRATH

Feeding ewes in late pregnancy m

the importance of getting it right

m PETS EIRST AID (svitable for kids)

Is this an emergency?
what you can do at home to help.

@I DR SEAN MCGRATH & VETS

Basic cattle health programs
Building solid foundations for success

CENTVET.COWM

SHE WILL

Within a Wilderness boarding experience lies

a unique opportunity for each girl to achieve her
potential.: Anywhere she wants to go, anyone
she wants to be - she can and she will.

DISCOVER MORE
Please join us at the South East Field Days to learn
more about boarding at Wilderness School.

wilderness.com.au

WILDERNESS
SCHOOL

ALWAYS 7~
O ruee

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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Visit the PIRSA AgTech Centre

The Department of Primary Industries and Regions (PIRSA) AgTech team will be available to
help primary producers better understand AgTech solutions suitable for your farming needs.

The right AgTech adoption strategy can improve production and reduce on-farm risks, costs

and labour inputs.

To learn more about AgTech solutions and technology providers visit pir.sa.gov.au/agtech

73\ Government of South Australia

epartment of Primary Industries
and Regions

e » chemvet

2T R |

Australian owned & made
animal health products.

 South East
Field Days

SITE No 494

Sold direct to the farmer - FREIGHT FREE!

High Quality Pour-On & Injectable Cattle

s  Drenches!

0N
'5/@,%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

For more information,
visit
www.chemvet.com.au
call 1800 243 683
OR

See us at Site 494
We'd love to say G'day

and answer all your
parasite questions!

L e, R, B3 Pk SRR,
uap [l permrn r, e e ang b,
PSR A

i WL 1 s ® g

Murrallee Farm

SA Distributor of Brumby,
100% battery electric
machines
Call for appointment —

Jane Humphrey
0409081007
146 Plggery Road, Mannum, SA,

5238
BRUMBY VIII

LR
Produciz Fasier

BRUMBY Front End
loaders.

Machines range from a
lifting weight of 400kg (at
pins) to 1200kg (at pins)
With lifting heights of
1650mm — 3050mm

There is a range of
attachments for many
jobs around the farm.

BRUMBY part of the BEEM
Group

View all the machines on
the website
https://beemgroup.com.au

BRUMEY XVII

Perlect aixe
Tor most
applicaiizan

BRUMBY Excavators

1.2T,1.7T and 2.4T

There are also a range of attachments
for those different jobs around the
farm.

BRUMBY VIII
Max lift height 1600mm

Bucket Capacity 1600kg or 1m3

BRUMBY Forklift

4WD, Articulated, 1.2t Lift
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AGRONOMY RURAL MERCHANDISE LIVESTOCK FINANCE

GOING
FURTHER FOR

LOCAL FARMERS

Our team of local specialists are ready to help your agribusiness

make the most of tomorrow's opportunities.

Visit the Nutrien Ag Solutions stand at the 2024 South East field
days and take a look at our full range of services. Or visit us at

one of the following locations.

INSURANCE REAL ESTATE WATER WOOL

VISIT US AT
- SITE 246 -

BORDERTOWN 51 Ramsey Terrace

08 8752 2848

KEITH 204 Stirling Road

08 8755 1350

KINGSTON 3 Doyle Road

08 8767 2511

LUCINDALE Gum Avenue

08 8766 2202

MILLICENT 14 Mclntyre Road

08'8733 3921

MOUNT GAMBIER 397 Commercial St West

08 8724 7590

NARACOORTE 25 Brighton Drive

08 8762 1200

PADTHAWAY Memorial Drive

08 8765 5054

PENOLA Robe Road & Ellen Street

0887372306

TINTINARA 27 Becker Terrace

08 8757 2007

Nutrien

Ag Solutions*

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

GOING FURTHER

nutrienagsolutions:.com.au
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EXHIBITORS LIST

NAME

BEST SHEDS

BETTER LIVING AUSTRALIA

BIO GRO

BIRD ON A WIRE STUDIO

BISON ENGINEERING

BLUE LAKE MILLING PTY LTD
BOANDIK - AGED, COMMUNITY

& DISABILITY SERVICES
BORDERTOWN MAZDA & NISSAN
BPF EQUIPMENT

BRAISING BOY

BRANDT

BREAD AUSTRALIA

BREEDELITE

BRIDGEWATER BERETS

BRUMBY 100% ELECTRIC MACHINES
BULLRUSH

BUSHMANS TANKS

CAMPER TRAILER SALES SA
CANDY FUNK

CARLIN & GAZZARD

CASTEC RURAL SUPPLIES
CENTRAL STEEL BUILD

CERES IMAGING

CHALLENGE IMPLEMENTS

CHEEKY RASCAL

CHEMVET AUSTRALIA

CHILDRENS UNIVERSITY ADELAIDE
CHROME SHEEP STUDS

CIAMPA ENGINEERING & CRANE HIRE
CIBO LABS

COHUNA SPORTS STORE

COLLIE PARK

COMMANDER AG-QUIP

CONRON STOCKCRETE

COPRICE

COTL AND MACKILLOP

FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP
COUNTRY & VINTAGE BABES
CUMPAS AG

DAIRY SHELTERS AUSTRALIA

Dario Caravans

DARLING JUNIPER

DATAMARS LIVESTOCK

DAVID MARKEVICIUS

DELTA WATER PTY LTD

DEMENTIA AUSTRALIA
DEPARTMENT FOR ENERGY & MINING
DIESEL PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS
DIGIORGIO FAMILY WINES

DIRECT SEEDING & HARVESTING EQUIPMENT
DK & MC BRUMFIELD

DLF SEEDS

DOLAN AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
DROVERS OUTBACK CAMPING

PHONE
0478701391
0721045076
0457858387
0458549609
0418170740
0437224461

87257377
0429979246
0407994025
0428287522
0437679952
0412276144
0432233585
429373198
0409081007
88922446
0498088650
0412122200
0400997386
87238801
0418998136
0354221734
0469825923
02 63622799
0431477764
1800243683
83138315
0438523988
0400845991
0437593037
03 54562752
0428882527
98426030
0428811774
02 69530422

0427829143
0409037808
0447350404
0407816100
8327904132
0433271982
0409229368
414427972
02 49609555
0428241945
84292280
0437447687
0427363222
06 9847 1057
042862335
0438302148
87623233
04186550666

0N
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SITE

612
667
692
76

667

440
595
602
cn

627

667
692
91
692
601
152
440
56
659
100
667
632
440
494
440
327
89
667
61
440
367
276
517

667
692
508
Th

36

692
244
440
267
692
667
274
440
72

346
286
287
77

NAME

DROUGHT INFORMATION
DrumMUSTER

DUAL CHELATE FERTILIZER
EASTERN SPREADERS PTY LTD
eBOTTLI

ECOPLAS-AUSTRALIA

EGRITECH PTY LTD

ELDERS

ELECTRODIP

ELLE HILL

ENDURAPOST

ENJO

ESTJAM POLL DORSETS
EXCEL/GYRAL

EYNESBURY HOUSE OF COUTURE
FAR HORIZON CAMPERS

FARM MAPPING SERVICES

FARM PRO

FARMAP / AUSTRALIAN MAPPING
FARMO

FEEDTEST

FIESTA TAJINE

Five Eleven Distilling and Six Twelve Brewing
FLAMINGO PAPERIE

FLINDERS UNIVERSITY

FLOW FM

FORGET IT NOT DESIGNS
FORKLIFTS DIRECT PTY LTD
FOSTER ENGINEERING
GALLAGHER AUSTRALIA

GAMBIER WEST BRAKE SERVICE
GARDEN MASTER

GBS TOOLS & HARDWARE SUPPLIES
GEM GROUP HOLDINGS PTY LTD
GG'S BAKED POTATOES AND YIROS
GLEN HOLME SHEEP STUD

GONE WALKABOUT AUSTRALIA
GOOD COUNTRY HEMP

Grain Growers Limited

GRAIN PRODUCERS SA

GREEN TRIANGLE MURRAY GREY SALE
GREENING AUSTRALIA

GREG ALLAN FARM MACHINERY
HAGE TRACTOR AND IMPLEMENTS PTY LTD
HAYMATE AUSTRALIA

HEALY GROUP

HEAR PROTECH

HEAVENLY BEEF JERKY
HEINIGER AUSTRALIA

HEYWO0OD AG SALES & SERVICE PTY LTD
HUNILLE CANDLES AND BATH
HYDROSMART

| LIKE IT DIRECT

iHSD

IIF

PHONE
0419944286
0262066888
0350 264 052
0409691226
0421222441
049189369
0491743910
87663100
1800146892
0410544557
0466742417
0427264655
0488578328
0438297918
0418825821
0439647384
03 64521002
03 54953101
0429171685
0434555804
0437555113
0481165118
419266245
0429397294
85861008
85663151
0416348346
428166242
0438297076
1800425524
87255066
82973666
0414655170
08 87250084
0408333625
88484328
0439613136
87521307

0411738161
0407566341
83720193

03 52315136
87622188
0406306239
02 95255522
0418724829
0427800460
94340000
03 55272266
0423786511
0418 607 007
0439060280
0417256510
04081331

SITE
667
269
147
50
667
667
95
488
537
692
233
692
480
Al
692
36
667
216
318
667
667
C3
440
692
440
320
692
365
145
202
162
380
339
413
13
506
293
440
646
646
347
272
539
108
227
630
667
579
659
278
692
667
402
650
667

-
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EXHIBITORS LIST

NAME

IMMANUEL COLLEGE

IN2IT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INNER MYSTIC

INTEGRATED IRRIGATION
INVERBRACKIE BORDER LEICESTER STUD
IRRICO PTY LTD

iTRAVEL NARACOORTE

JAY & S TOOLS

JAYCO MOUNT GAMBIER

JIMY TOOL PTY LTD

JKMILLING PTY LTD

JOANNE'S ESPRESSO EXPRESS
JOSEPHENE BY JO LUCCHESI
JOSIES BOUQUETS & POSIES
KALLESKE MEATS PTY LTD

KD SHEEP STUDS

KIANDRA POLL MERINOS
KILMAILLE KNITS

KINGSPAN WATER TANKS

KINGSTON PLUMBING & PUMPS
KONONGWOOTONG DORSETS

KOONIK, HAMILTON RUN & JAG DOHNES
KUBPOWER

LADIES FASHION

LAWRIE CO

LEAHCIM WOOL - FARM TO YARN TO YOU
LED LIGHT CO

LEERSEN ELECTRONICS

LES & COLLEEN MODRA

LETZ GET WIRED

LIFELINE SOUTH EAST

LIMESTONE COAST

MOTORCYCLES & SMALL ENGINES
LIMESTONE COAST

PROSTATE CANCER SUPPORT GROUP
LIONS CLUB BEACHPORT- RIVOLI BAY
LIONS CLUB OF MILLICENT

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL 201-C2 DISTRICT
LIONS MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION
SKIN CANCER SCREENING

AND AWARENESS

LORETO COLLEGE MARRYATVILLE

LOVE YOUR TRAVELS & GOOD
RIDDANCE INSECT REPELLANT
LUCAMAR SKIN CARE

LUCINDALE AREA SCHOOL

LUCINDALE AREA SCHOOL

LUCINDALE HOTEL

LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB HEARING TEST
LUCINDALE NETBALL CLUB
LUCINDALE SCOUTS

LUCINDALE SCOUTS

LUKE BOWERING METAL FABRICATION
LYNMAC METAL ART

PHONE
83751789
87624587
0417801204
0459231028
0450740511
0492963938
0408838740
0421105022
87256122
0400700392
03 53820044
0427101289
0402260165
0487649812
82541151
0412070971
87542030
0466157224
0422093405
87672070
0408750222
0428863518
81397200
0402489131
82601134
0408803905
03 52481621
0400903993
0419858145
0417131795
8723 2299

87622888

0427978898
0419861886
0429838868
0419757533

83863635
83344200

0401938349
0417836413
87662084
87662084
0432079973

0417342850

0427325546
0478225326
0478225326
0429960482
0427552859

0N
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SITE
440
667
692
645
493
485
692
574
27
260
667
C16
692
692
569
487
326
692
561
375
519
516
580
224
229
692
330
667
382
614
692

168

667
C6
2
B3

B2
440

164
692
344
440
137
c19
692
c12
ci8
c27
180
388

NAME

MARCUS OLDHAM COLLEGE
MARXGOLD STARTING SOLUTIONS
MASTER PHO IN TOWN

MAXIMUS AG PTY LTD

MECH-ELEC AUTOMATION

Mellor Olsson Lawyers

MFT RURAL

MIDLAND STOCKYARDS

MILLICENT & KINGSTON VETERINARY CLINIC
MILLICENT ROTARY CLUB

MINI JUMBUK

MITCH'S PRESERVES

MOJO HATS N MORE

MOTTECH PARKLAND PTY LTD
MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU & IVECO
MULBARTON

MUNDULLA MUD

MUNRO ENGINEERS PTY LTD
MYENERGY ENGINEERING
NARACOORTE & DISTRICTS
SUICIDE PREVENTION NETWORK
NARACOORTE LUCINDALE COUNCIL
NARACOORTE MOTORCYCLES & MOWERS
NARACOORTE SEEDS
NARACOORTE TOYOTA

NATURA'S CRAFT ICECREAMS
NHILL SILOS

NIAGARA MEDICAL THERAPY

NICK MCBRIDE MP MEMBER FOR MACKILLOP
NORFOLK RISE WINES

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS
NUTRIMETICS

0'CONNORS

OFFLINE CAMPERS

0GR - 0G ROBERTS & CO

OLD MACDONALD'S TRAVELLING FARMS
OLYMPIC INDUSTRIES

ON THE GO SAFETY

ONE FORTY ONE

OPUS CAMPER TRAILERS
ORANAISE

ORIGINAL SPIRIT CO

OUT & ABOUT CLOTHING

OUTBACK BUILDING GROUP
OUTBACK WHIPS AND LEATHER
PARAMAQ INTERNATIONAL
PASTORAL PANELS

PATRICIA EATS

PEAK HILL INDUSTRIES PTY LTD
PEATS GROUP

PEMBROKE

PENOLA PRIMARY SCHOOL PARENT CLUB
PEPPER WELL

PERFORMANCE DIESEL TUNING
PERRYS FUEL DISTRIBUTORS

PHONE

03 52441263
0428198423
0410103233
0414666630
035822 4499

0467666675
0413715725
0438872517
0828485831
0414646736
0488396207
0439 302 401
07 3267 3522
87257999
0427550372
0407203796
0353342770
71834866

0429160265
87601100
87623977
0427621944
0408849282
0432102218
0437910364
0421623625
8762121

08 8768 5081
87672511
0411609048
0457110966
72869213
87241174
0400341350
83495744
043463179
0407607533
0499628244
0423614463
044740013
0429196853
0455170100
0428881449
0407776776
0459501892
0449530724
02 68691700
0429950198
83666222
87372300
0427790676
0458031396
040836138

SITE
440
329
c7
600
178
646
479
392
300
Ca
440
440
435
667
132
370
440
161
637

692
440
333
302
239
c27
47
692
440
440
246
692
81
193
306
565
851
372
34
99
c9
440
692
204
615
440
191
667
667
412
440
c19
536
314
52
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Come and chat wilh eun agrenemisls abeul el
VEGETABLE SEED PRODUCTION e
CONTRACTS FOR YOUR FARM

o R St

.'-‘-'..-‘: - P

Full agronomic support provided. SEED CLEANING
. Stand located in the Agtech Pavillion.
Ui ) Naracoorte Office 08 8762 1423
x4 SPS-SEEDPRODUCTION.COM

Nick McBride MP

INDEPENDENT MEMBER FOR MACKILLOP

E: mackillop@parliament.sa.gov.au
P (08) 8762 1211
A: 146 Smith Street, Naracoorte, SA, 5271
INSTAGRAM
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EXHIBITORS LIST

NAME PHONE SITE NAME PHONE SITE
PIONEER WATER TANKS 87623639 210 SICARII 0412547520 613
PIRSA 87351300 269 SILO VENTILATION SYSTEMS 0427346325 667
PLANET MACADAMIA 0401222363 343 SILVERCRETE PRECAST 0409096328 606
POLICE PARKING E SIMONNE JOYCE ART 0432377366 692
POMANDA WHITE SUFFOLKS & ILE DE FRANCE 0407848712 481 SMILEY'S GARDEN FURNITURE 0438576388 570
PRATT WELDING & FABRICATION 0488267336 3n SOAPORDERS.COM.AU 0421357613 692
PRECISION PASTURES 0427247045 647 SOLAR WATER PUMPS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 85663876 61
PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 83341293 430 SOUTH AUSSIE STOCK TROUGHS PTY LTD 0428572146 505
PROWAY LIVESTOCK EQUIPMENT 02 69324000 421 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN BUSINESS CHAMBER 440
PYRAMID HILL WELDING SUPPLIES 54803258 237 SOUTH AUSTRALIA POLICE 82074665 692
QUALITY wooL 83410000 295 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN
QUIKFENCE 0420981217 200 COCHLEAR IMPLANT CENTRE (SACIC) 83794500 674
RABOBANK 0427370508 196 SOUTH EAST JCB 0492203505 523
RAINBOW PARTY HIRE & CATERING SERVICES 0467007954 C15 SOUTH EAST MARINE & MOTORCYCLES 87622344 360
RAISED RUN DOG KENNELS 0408835792 578 SOUTH EASTERN WATER
RAWLEIGH'S HEALTHCARE 0476881860 440 CONSERVATION AND DRAINAGE BOARD 87303555 243
REACT INTERNATIONAL 0883596320 78 SOUTH PACIFIC SEEDS 0409871708 667
REALPORT TRADERS PTY LTD 82606355 198 SOUTH WEST FREIGHT 0438238558 692
RED RIVER STOCKYARDS 1300068067 520 SOUTHEAST MOTOR COMPANY 87620550 53
REX STOTTEN MACHINERY 0429823046 426 SOUTHERN CROSS AUSTEREO - TRIPLE M 0887255155 195
RIELY'S LITTLE LOLLY SHOP 0427986670 640 SOUTHERN HOT DOGS 87231301 C5
RIPEN TECH PTY LTD 0472548233 667 SPANLIFT SHEDS 1300234321 852
RIVER MURRAY TRADING POST 0409283430 543 SPITWATER INDUSTRIAL
RIVERCITY TRAILERS 0459927248 186 CLEANING EQUIPMENT 8244010 418
RM ELECTRONICS 87620120 577 SQUID SQUAD SEAFOQD 0427799781 c17
ROB'S CARRAGES 0473089945 R ST JOHN AMBULANCE SA 83606900 692
ROCKLEIGH SERVICES 0499111557 507 ST MARK'S COLLEGE 08 83345600 440
ROD'S LIVESTOCK NUTRITION 0499898735 232 ST MARTINS LUTHERAN COLLEGE 87251430 440
ROSTREVOR COLLEGE 83648244 440 ST MARY'S WINES 87366070 337
ROUNDWOOD SOLUTIONS PTY LTD 87232511 120 ST PETER'S COLLEGE 84040519 440
ROWATER AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 81932900 635 STEELE STEEL 02 69720440 126
RUGBY CO 0428062373 692 STEP FLEX 03 98426951 692
RUSTLE UP EQUINE 0427071290 432 STOCK JOURNAL 0475982069 189
RYLOCK WINDOWS & DOORS 0418377503 387 STRAWBERRIES GALORE 04178740861 C10
S & W SEED COMPANY 844511M 563 SUNRISE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NARACOORTE 84656005 440
SA COUNTRY FIRE SERVICE 87627100 355 SUSSANAHS 0448315364 692
SA POWER NETWORKS 0439247893 440 SWORD N OX SPIT ROAST 0404836032 C26
SA WATER 0407610473 667 SYNERGY SEEDS 0498632496 182
SACRED HEART COLLEGE 83502559 440 TAFE SA 0467714917 440
Safework SA 269 Tama Australia 297
SALOU- JA 0427008898 692 TANT ICE CREAM 0409984282 C2
SALT & CO LIVING 0438849040 692 TASCO PETROLEUM 0488490655 304
SAME DAY GRANNY FLATS SA 0459252222 408 TATIARA INDUSTRIAL REPAIRS 87522492 22
SCHINCKEL HAYRAKES 87621935 110 TC TRICKZ MOTORBIKE STUNT SHOW 0407152727 R
SCHULTE SALES AUSTRALIA 02 68452992 236 TE PARI PRODUCTS PTY LTD 1800650682 165
SCOTCH COLLEGE 82744333 440 TECHGROW 88421384 502
SCOTT GRIFFIN 0400964441 F TELEMATICS AUSTRALIA 667
SE RED TAILED BLACK TELSTRA 0477700040 190
COCKATOO RECOVERY PROJECT TENISON WOODS COLLEGE 87255455 440
BIRDLIFE AUST 0487491791 383 TESS KNITS 82819416 692
SEPTIC SCIENCE 0419253450 378 THE COFFEEPITT 0423308877 c8
SEYMOUR COLLEGE 83039081 431 THE GEELONG COLLEGE 035226 3106 440
SHEARWELL DATA 1800998934 515 THE HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA COLLEGE 0355721355 440
SHEERSPEED SHEARING PRODUCTS 0428682120 491 The Mining & Quarrying Occupational OH&S

SONS,

EN PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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€l MyYENERGY o
GARDEN MASTER

—THE HOME OF QUALITY SHEDS —

BTN iR Leaders in Agricultural Power
=|:-t L 4 ’

Specialised Systems for Advanced Farming

e i

=
N

YOUR NEAREST

Since 2010, MyEnergy have been designing &
WHOLESALER installing high-quality & reliable stand-alone
|S A LOCA |_I power systems of all sizes in some of the most
remote areas of Australia.
SUPPORT LOCAL,
QUALITY OFF-GRID POWER SYSTEMS
SOLAR & BATTERY - GENERATORS - SOLAR PUMPING
AUSTRALIAN

MADE PRODUCTS. 1300 706 870
1-2/3 Kitawah Street See usat
Lonsdale SA 5160 Site
"} support@myenergysolar.com.au #637

- Www.myenergysolar.com.au

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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EXHIBITORS LIST

NAME PHONE SITE NAME PHONE SITE
Committee 269 WARATAH FENCING 0408838226 654
THE POST & RAIL 0409486135 440 WATERFIND AUSTRALIA 1800890285 667
THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA 0488565213 440 WEDOSHEDS 0887418188 106
THREE BEANS COFFEE & CATERING 0457851777 cl WESS (WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE) 82432200 231
TIMBOON DISTILLERY 0428124437 440 WEST WIMMERA SHOWBAGS 0407657194 566
TIMBOON ICE CREAM VAN 0438893939 Cla WESTERN AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD 0458781021 296
TMC CANCELA AUSTRALIA 0885633959 118 WESTMINSTER SCHOOL 82760265 429
TONY PASIN MP 85312466 440 WESTONFENCE PTY LTD 0427663249 207
TOTAL TOOLS MOUNT GAMBIER 0436843737 T WESTPAC AGRIBUSINESS 0478491731 288
TRAC PERFORMANCE MINERALS 87331888 262 WHIPED ICECREAM VAN 0418724200 630
g il oute B
WILD GAME WINE 0419261075 440
WVTI;BSYL%“&EOU'PMENT 3?5%225022030 ;'755 WILD HYDE - AUS WESTERN BRAND 0458119053 425
ULOOLOO DOHNE MERINO STUD 0419835112 518 a:tEE&NES;fCHOOL 22832037373 Zzg
ULTIMATE HELICOPTERS 0409011938 J
URRBRAE AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL 82747455 440 WIMMERA OUTDOORS 0408519356 355
UTF AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 04995EEEE 48D WIN ATTACHMENTS PTY LTD 0838497390 43
VALTON FEEDING SOLUTIONS 0437418443 603 WISE FARM EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 87528400 525
VEKEN CREATIONS 0447825088 642 WOODS EQUIPMENT 0754415677 48
VET PRODUCTS FOR FARMERS.COM.AU 1300052088 514 WSB DISTRIBUTORS 88422177 155
WAHROONGA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD 03 53592322 134 YELLOW KELPIE 035335981 498
WAKE WATER SPORTS 0422729911 24] ZACHER ENGINEERING 87662260 294
WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 83734062 440 ZOETIS ANIMAL HEALTH 0418812457 313

Local knowledge -

National scale K

Visit SA Power Networks in the AgTech Centre
Have a photo as a power worker!

Come and have a chat about how we:
* Can help with farm safety * Prevent outages and,

Come see us!

at Site 295, Hurst Street
of the South East Field Days

o
5:@,%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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Full auction services
On-farm buying

Forward contracts

Wool pickups with our trucks
Shed clean ups

Naracoorte
08 8762 4578

Lot 5, 283 Smith St
Naracoorte

8am-4pm Mon-Fri

qualitywool.com

* How you can save energy in your home
- bring your bill!

Everyone is welcome!

We can also help you sign up for SMS/email alerts,
$0 you can stay up to date during planned and
unplanned outages.

N 2A
Power
\\\:\\\\ Networks Empowering South Australia

6.10¢€2d|
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VELLOLT KELPIE

MULTI FUNCTION GRAIN FEEDERS
Precision Trail Feeding =  CANbus Weigh System

@C%‘ AUSTRALMN STOCKYARD CO s
h'. 13 Laidiaw Drive, Ballarat VIC (13 B30 0811 Facebook.com/AustralianStockyardsVic

AW7329815

KNOCK PARASITES
OUT OF SIGHT

; “ NEOVEMOX
,;dl E b

finy homes BIGLIVING o, 1,

n:[n WITH OUR Hﬂﬁ DAY SPECIALS

COME SEE US AT STAND 514 TO FIND OUT MORE

-2 bed 37sgm home from

$34,500 [ o

IlﬁLﬂl"H FIHAH':I.IH'HIIII.} 'l-llll—n-l- FOR FARMERS

Ay
%@é A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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. Bordertown SA 5268
WISE Ph: 08 8752 3400
FARM EQUIPMENT www.wisefarm.com.au

Come and visit us at site no. 525

8 vew o M MOoRRIS
b criculiure

miner W SLilidly gpormiNGER MacDon bagballe @

VR4806548

An Australian owned and

operated family business, - ANV
founded in 2003. ‘ﬁAIIS'l' N Lock
E loy APAT(o Fence Tensioning Syd’ems

Australia’s Leading Water Market Specialist.

\
= B S G
i | ! Q o,

Twist ‘N’ Lock Tensioner Kit is Si-l’e l?g

aiming to reduce installation

time and complexity of On the corner of
St " Robinson St.

tensioning rural mesh fencing & Stock St.

in a simple easy to use kit.

Waterfind specializes in water brokering, consulting

and water transfer processing.
_;5/) FAST INSTALL @ SAFER OPTION
Scan the QR Code above with your smartphone to
Book a free consultation with our team and @ SAVE MONEY G ronceviry
discuss your Strategic Water Management Plan. ENVIRONMENTALLY
[tb EASYTO USE Cr:) FRIENDLY

Dion Martin: Dion.martin@waterfind.com.au 0447 119 980
Alan Goldfinch:  Alan.goldfinch@waterfind.com.au 0408 601 722 T lST p 0477 285 233
. . rpe “v iries@twistnlock.
Adelalgle. Berri. anﬂth._Queensland. N I.OCK a;an:w;imﬁ'z,?:s -
Email: Admin@waterfind.com.au = FolLow v§ @
Call now : 1800-890-285

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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Business
Chamber

EST. 1839

We support South Australian
businesses with advice and training in:

Work Health and Safety
Industrial Relations
Business Growth
International Exporting

Visit us in The Yakka pavilion to find out

more about our services and discuss
the issues impacting your business.

sabusinesschamber.com.au

SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

LE]

u
VIR l

SHINE

Tenison Woods College | Mount Gambier
Early Learning - Year 12 Co-Educational Cathelic College

Learn more at: M.;ggiggﬁ' gatholic.edu.au

SOUTH EAST

COME AND VISIT US AT THE

SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS
SITE 523

Call Dave Evans on 0492 203 505
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ADELAIDE RV  Gaess'

adelaiderv.com.au + 674 Port Wakefield Road Greenfields SA 5107  «

Shprome LEADER

(R Caravans

(08) 8281 8889

Golaerrcain Y

TATIARA INIIIISTRIAI REPAIRS
Bordertown

Stone Rollers, Trailers, Stockcrate
& Ag Repairs, we do it all!
Come see your General Engineering
& Steel Fabrication Specialists...

P: 08 8752 2492 M: 0417 852 461

E: admin@tirbordertown.com.au W: www.tirbordertown.com.au

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

The time
IS NnOwW.

to consider
foster care

Local kids need you!
Scan the QR code
to find out more

Family owned, biologically
farmed, award winning wines
from SA's Limestone Coast.

f Jﬂﬂfb 'I' JAEJL':

WILD GunME

X

"'-'l!‘ﬁ‘-'llw

wildgamewine.com.au

bb



Ho

SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

Saturday March 16th 2024 a Memorial Ride for local Police Officer Se) Bl
Jason DOIG will be held, commencing at Murray Bridge and 2 U 4
concluding with the arrival of the ride group at the South East Field ey it
Day around 1.00pm. b g

WALL TO WALL MEMORIAL RIDE {E,,T-‘

Jason Doig was stationed at the Lucindale Police Station since 2011 and was an integral part of the
Lucindale and broader South-East community.

On the evening of Thursday November 16th 2023 Brevet Sergeant DOIG and two other officers from
the Bordertown Police station attended an incident at nearby Senior, north of Bordertown. Tragically
as aresult of that incident, Brevet Sergeant DOIG was fatally shot. Sergeant Michael Hutchinson also
suffered gunshot wounds during the shooting, while Constable Rebekah Cass was uninjured and
desperately tried to provide aid to both her injured colleagues.

Jason was well respected in the Lucindale community, he was a proud
member of the community and shared his love of outdoor activities with
family and friends. Jason loved his camping, fishing, cars and four
wheel driving, skiing and motorcycling.

Jason loved his Ducati, in 2022, he rode to Canberra in the annual Wall to
Wall Ride, a Police Remembrance Ride from each of the States and
Territories of Australia to the National Police Memorial in Kings Park,
Canberra.

The Police Memorial Wall has a plaque for each of the police officers
killed in the line of duty. Sadly, Jason's name will be added to the 823
names already on the wall at the annual Police Remembrance Day ceremony on September 29.

The last SAPOL officer who died in the line of duty was Senior Constable Bogdan '‘Bob' Sobczak, a
motorcycle officer who was killed in a road crash in 2002.

Jason was the 63rd South Australian police officer killed
in the line of duty since it's commencement in 1838.

To remember and celebrate the life of Jason, a memorial '
motorcycle ride will arrive at the South East Field Day in
Lucindale at 1.00pm.

This is a time to reflect on the sacrifice of Jason, but
also to remember the actions and duty of police in _ o 1
keeping the community safe. P A Y

We also wish to acknowledge the role of the emergency first responders, the Police, Ambulance and
fire officers, medical staff and local services.

Registration fees for the motorcycle ride will go to a fund in honour of Jason to fund Youth Initiatives
in the South East.

Remember Jason, enjoy the outdoors, stay safe, look out for each other and where possible, help
somebody.

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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OUR 2024 SPECIAL GUESTS

Cindy Bunt is the owner and creative force
behind The Post and Rail, a Cooking,
Gardening and Art school situated in
Compton. Cindy’'s sense of humour,
generous spirit and love of sharing shines
through everything she does, creating an
experience that exudes warmth and
generosity.

Cindy’s passion for food, gardening and all
things creative is inspiring and her classes
not only educates, but empowers people to
explore their own potential. The Post and
Rail offers a veritable plethora of genres,
from onsite and online cooking classes,
painting classes, hands-on gardening
workshops, a treasure trove of nursery -
plants, hand-crafted gifts, as well as her own range of books; “Fall in Love with
Preserving” a sell-out book currently in its third print, and a children’s book titled
“Matilda’s Birthday” both written and illustrated by Cindy.

Dr Melissa Fraser from Soil Function
Consulting is the Limestone Coast’s
resident soil scientist, working across
research and development, extension and
education and on-farm diagnosis of
constraints. She fell in love with the
region when she started her PhD at Keilira
in 2005 and has spent more than 20 years
working across SA, Qld and the NT
exploring solutions to the challenges that
our farmers face. Dr Fraser is passionate
about soil health and the role it plays in
growing healthy plants, crops, animals
and humans and is excited about the
future of farming in the Limestone Coast.

0N
5/@%‘ A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
)
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Join our IR ey 0. ¥ .,
community PR T e B v 2
of learning

Visit us at the Field Days

(Site 15 Yakka Pavilion) to meet our
Boarding Team and learn about
our welcoming and caring boarding
environment that aims to challenge
and develop students academically
and personally.

Boarding enrolments and scholarships
are now open for 2025.

Private tours of the School are
always available.

Please call Amanda Bruce,
Admissions Manager

on 8404 0400 or email
admissions@stpeters.sa.edu.au

stpeters.sa.edu.au

- WSBDISTRIBUTORS

AGRICULTURAL & INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY

. |

PRECISION AGRICULTURE

See us at
site 297 to
learn more

The With 85 years of experience, WSB

N EXT G EN ER ATI ON ‘ can tailor solutions for your

n unigue farm and business needs.
has arrived 9

M\ 1300 000 972

WSB Distributors has all you need to grow.

Precision Agriculture, Grain Handling,
Hay Handling, Construction Equipment

X£.G CONVEY-ALL MERIDIAN>

IMPAX “ MANITOU \€ LivGonG
TECHNOLOGY

Ta‘rﬂfr?/

FARM GROWN SOLUTIONS

www.wsb.com.au € @ &

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

Abrasives
WESS (WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE) 231

Accountancy
WILLIAM BUCK 440

Agricultural Bags
PEATS GROUP 412

Agricultural information

AIRBOURNELOGIC PTY LTD 667
ALLFLEX COOPERS ANIMAL HEALTH 643
BARENBRUG 317
BEST FARMING SYSTEMS 332
BREAD AUSTRALIA 692
BREEDELITE 667
CERES IMAGING 667
CIBO LABS 667
COTL AND MACKILOP FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP 667
DROUGHT INFORMATION 667
GLEN HOLME SHEEP STUD 506
GRAIN PRODUCERS SA 646
GREENING AUSTRALIA 272
HEINIGER AUSTRALIA 659
IIF 667
INTEGRATED IRRIGATION 645
MECH-ELEC AUTOMATION 178
MULBARTON 370
PASTORAL PANELS 191
PIRSA 269
QUALITY WOOL 295
Agronomic information

AIRBOURNELOGIC PTY LTD 667
BARENBRUG 317
BEST FARMING SYSTEMS 332
COTL AND MACKILOP FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP 667
DUAL CHELATE FERTILIZER 147
INTEGRATED IRRIGATION 645
LAWRIE CO 229
PEATS GROUP 42
S & W SEED COMPANY 563
WESTERN AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD 296

Agronomic services

ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING 667
FEEDTEST 667
INTEGRATED IRRIGATION 645
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS 246
WESTERN AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD 296

Air seeders & equipment
AGPOINT AUSTRALIA 238

All terrain vehicles

BPF EQUIPMENT 602
DIRECT SEEDING & HARVESTING EQUIPMENT 72
EXCEL/GYRAL M
HEYWOOD AG SALES & SERVICE PTY LTD 278
LIMESTONE COAST MOTORCYCLES & SMALL ENGINES 168
NARACOORTE MOTORCYCLES & MOWERS 333
TECHGROW 502
WISE FARM EQUIPMENT PTY LTD 525
Animal health & supplements

ABBEY ANIMAL HEALTH PTY LTD 297
ALLFLEX COOPERS ANIMAL HEALTH 643
BENEFIT PRODUCTS & SERVICES 342
BEST FARMING SYSTEMS 332

(CONS,

CASTEC RURAL SUPPLIES

CHEMVET AUSTRALIA

COLLIE PARK

ELECTRODIP

HEINIGER AUSTRALIA

LAWRIE CO

MILLICENT & KINGSTON VETERINARY CLINIC
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS

PATRICIA EATS

PEPPER WELL

ROD'S LIVESTOCK NUTRITION

S & W SEED COMPANY

SOUTH AUSSIE STOCK TROUGHS PTY LTD
TRAC PERFORMANCE MINERALS

VET PRODUCTS FOR FARMERS .COM.AU
WESTERN AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD

ZOETIS ANIMAL HEALTH

Aquaculture
DELTA WATER PTY LTD
PIRSA

Augers, grain & equip.
AHRENS GROUP

COMMANDER AG-QUIP

FARM PRO

MAXIMUS AG PTY LTD

PYRAMID HILL WELDING SUPPLIES
VENNINGS

WAHROONGA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD

Automotive, equip., spares and
accessories

BAROSSA OFFROAD

DOLAN AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

GAMBIER WEST BRAKE SERVICE
MARXGOLD STARTING SOLUTIONS
MECH-ELEC AUTOMATION

NARACQORTE TOYOTA

0GR - 06 ROBERTS & CO

PERFORMANCE DIESEL TUNING

Banking

ACHMEA AUSTRALIA FARM INSURANC

ANZ

BENDIGO BANK - SE COMMUNITY BRANCHES
ELDERS

WESTPAC AGRIBUSINESS

Batteries & accessories
AHRENS GROUP

Bins, field & grain
COMMANDER AG-QUIP

DROVERS OUTBACK CAMPING
MARXGOLD STARTING SOLUTIONS
NHILL SILOS

PYRAMID HILL WELDING SUPPLIES
REALPORT TRADERS PTY LTD
VENNINGS

YELLOW KELPIE

Blower & vacuums
NARACOORTE MOTORCYCLES & MOWERS

SPITWATER INDUSTRIAL CLEANING EQUIPMENT

Boats

SOUTH EAST MARINE & MOTORCYCLES
WAKE WATER SPORTS

EN PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

659
494
440
537
659
229
300
246
667
536
232
563
505
262
514
296
313

267
269

103
367
216
600
231

65
134

127
287
162
329
178
239
306
284

667
359
225
488
288

103

367
71
329
47
231
198
65
498

333
418

360
241

Boomsprays & equip
MAXIMUS AG PTY LTD
Brushcutters

KUBPOWER

600

580

Building materials, supplies and equip

GEM GROUP HOLDINGS PTY LTD
RYLOCK WINDOWS & DOORS

Business consultants
AIRBOURNELOGIC PTY LTD
Bentleys SA/NT

TELEMATICS AUSTRALIA

TRAC PERFORMANCE MINERALS
WILLIAM BUCK

Cabs, canopies, roll bars & bull bars

BAROSSA OFFROAD
DOLAN AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
PRATT WELDING & FABRICATION

Campers, trailers, on/off road
BAROSSA OFFROAD

CAMPER TRAILER SALES SA

EGRITECH PTY LTD

FAR HORIZON CAMPERS

OFFLINE CAMPERS

OPUS CAMPER TRAILERS

Canvas products
BAROSSA OFFROAD
BENDIGO COUNTRY CLOTHING

413
387

667
646
667
262
440

127
287
31

127
152
95
36
193
99

127
572

Caravans, motor homes & accessories

ADELAIDE RV

ADJUSTA MATTRESS

Dario Caravans

DOVERS OUTBACK CAMPING
FAR HORIZON CAMPERS

LOVE YOUR TRAVELS & GOOD RIDDANCE INSECT

REPELLANT
REALPORT TRADERS PTY LTD
TRUE NORTH RV

Cars

BORDERTOWN MAZDA & NISSAN
DIESEL PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS
MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU & IVECO
NARACOORTE TOYOTA

0GR - 0G ROBERTS & CO
PERFORMANCE DIESEL TUNING
PRATT WELDING & FABRICATION
SOUTHEAST MOTOR COMPANY

Cattle

AJ & RA RAINSFORD

ALLFLEX COOPERS ANIMAL HEALTH
ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING

BENEFIT PRODUCTS & SERVICES
DAIRY SHELTERS AUSTRALIA

eBOTTL

GREEN TRIANGLE MURRAY GREY SALE
PIRSA

Cattle handling
AUSBUILT RURAL PYT LTD
CASTEC RURAL SUPPLIES
COMMANDER AG-QUIP
ENDURAPOST

94
49
36
7
36

164
198
423

595
315
132
239
306
284

31

53

488
643
667
342

Th
667
347
269

499
659
367
233

59
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= I - . u e
LN - 0 [
PORTABLE BUILDINGS

P. 1300 848 553 | www.outbackportablebuilc
e P ]

Visit Out-Back Portable Bulldings site
at the SE Field Days to learn more
about:

« Granny Flats, Tiny Homes or
adding space to your home

« Offices, Worker Accommodations
and Ablution Blocks

« Council Approvals taken care
of for you
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PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS
PASTORAL PANELS

RIVER MURRAY TRADING POST
TE PARI PRODUCTS PTY LTD

Chain saws
KUBPOWER
NARACOORTE MOTORCYCLES & MOWERS

Chemical equip.

LAWRIE CO
SILO VENTILATION SYSTEMS

Children’s Activities

BALHARRY MEMORIAL CHILDREN'S CENTRE

OLD MACDONALD'S TRAVELLING FARMS
SA COUNTRY FIRE SERVICE

Clothing & footwear
BBB OUTBACK CLOTHING
BENDIGO COUNTRY CLOTHING
BEST EVER BOOTS
BULLRUSH

CASTEC RURAL SUPPLIES
COUNTRY & VINTAGE BABES
FORGET IT NOT DESIGNS
JOSEPHENE BY JO LUCCHESI
KILMAILLE KNITS

LADIES FASHION

LETZ GET WIRED

MINI JUMBUK

MOJO HATS N MORE

ON THE GO SAFETY

OUT & ABOUT CLOTHING
OUTBACK WHIPS AND LEATHER
RUGBY CO

RUSTLE UP EQUINE

SALOU- JA

SALT & CO LIVING
SUSSANAHS

WILD HYDE - AUS WESTERN BRAND
WIMMERA OUTDOORS

Communications

FARMO

IN2IT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
RM ELECTRONICS

Compressors & air
MECH-ELEC AUTOMATION

Computer systems & software
AGRIWEBB

eBOTTLI

FARMAP / AUSTRALIAN MAPPING

FARMO

Concrete equipment

CONRON STOCKCRETE
SILVERCRETE PRECAST

Confectionery
AUSSIE POPCORN
CANDY FUNK

LET'S EAT CHOCOLATE
PLANET MACADAMIA

RIELY'S LITTLE LOLLY SHOP

(CONS,

246

191
543
165

580
333

229
667

5658

565
355

322
572
438
692
659
692
692
692
692
224
614
440
435
372
692
615
692
432
692
692
692
425
263

667
667
577

178

648
667
318
667

276
606

571

440

343
640

Cosmetics

PARAMAO INTERNATIONAL
eBOTTLI

LUCAMAR SKIN CARE
NUTRIMETICS
SOAPORDERS.COM.AU

Craft

ANECIA'S DOLLS CLOTHES

BIRD ON A WIRE STUDIO

eBOTTLI

FLAMINGO PAPERIE

LEAHCIM WOOL - FARM TO YARN TO YOU
OUTBACK WHIPS AND LEATHER

SALOU- JA

SOAPORDERS.COM.AU

VEKEN CREATIONS

Cultivators

BISON ENGINEERING
eBOTTLI

Dairy equip.
BENDIGO COUNTRY CLOTHING

Diesel services

DIESEL PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS
PERFORMANCE DIESEL TUNING
TUTT BRYANT EQUIPMENT

Distilled Spirits
ORIGINAL SPIRIT CO

Dog kennels

BUSHMANS TANKS

CIAMPA ENGINEERING & CRANE HIRE
RAISED RUN DOG KENNELS

RIVER MURRAY TRADING POST

Dog training equip
COLLIE PARK

Earthmoving equip & scoops
BISON ENGINEERING

BRUMBY 100% ELECTRIC MACHINES
CHALLENGE IMPLEMENTS

GEM GROUP HOLDINGS PTY LTD
KUBPOWER

REALPORT TRADERS PTY LTD

TEAGLE CONTRACTING PTY LTD
TUTT BRYANT EQUIPMENT

WAHROONGA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD

WIN ATTACHMENTS PTY LTD

Education

BREAD AUSTRALIA

BREEDELITE

CHILDRENS UNIVERSITY ADELAIDE

FLINDERS UNIVERSITY
IMMANUEL COLLEGE

LORETO COLLEGE MARYATVILLE
LUCINDALE AREA SCHOOL
LUCINDALE AREA SCHOOL
MARCUS OLDHAM COLLEGE
PEMBROKE

PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE

SA POWER NETWORKS

EN PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

440
667
692
692
692

692
692
667
692
692
615
692
692
642

76
667

572

315
284
45

440

601

89
578
543

440

76
91
632
413
580
198

45
134
43

692
667
440

440
440
440
34
440
440
440
430
440

SACRED HEART COLLEGE 440
SCOTCH COLLEGE 440
SEYMOUR COLLEGE 431
ST MARK'S COLLEGE 440
ST MARTINS LUTHERAN COLLEGE 440
ST PETER'S COLLEGE 440
SUNRISE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NARACOORTE 440
TAFE SA 440
TENISON WOODS COLLEGE 440
THE GEELONG COLLEGE 440
THE HAMILTON & ALEXANDRA COLLEGE 440
THE UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA 440
ULOOLOO DOHNE MERINO STUD 518
URRBRAE AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL 440
WALFORD ANGLICAN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 440
WESTMINSTER SCHOOL 429
WILDERNESS SCHOOL 440

Electrical, general & home

MECH-ELEC AUTOMATION 178
PATRICIA EATS 667
Employment

BLUE LAKE MILLING PTY LTD 667
SOUTH WEST FREIGHT 692

Engineering, supplies & general

CUMPAS AG 508
FOSTER ENGINEERING 145
LUKE BOWERING METAL FABRICATION 180
PRATT WELDING & FABRICATION 3n
PYRAMID HILL WELDING SUPPLIES 237
TATIARA INDUSTRIAL REPAIRS 22
WESS (WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE) 231
ZACHER ENGINEERING 294

Engines, petrol/diesel & components

DIESEL PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS 316
PERFORMANCE DIESEL TUNING 284
SPITWATER INDUSTRIAL CLEANING EQUIPMENT 418
WESS (WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE) 231

Entertainment

BALHARRY MEMORIAL CHILDREN'S CENTRE 5658
OLD MACDONALD'S TRAVELLING FARMS 565
TC TRICKZ R
CIRCUS ELEMENTS F

Environmental

AIRBOURNELOGIC PTY LTD 667
BEFORE YOU DIG AUSTRALIA 667
COTL AND MACKILOP FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP 667
ENDURAPOST 233
ENJO 692
GREENING AUSTRALIA 272
PEATS GROUP 512
SE RED TAILED BLACK COCKATOO RECOVERY
PROJECT - BIRDLIFE AUST 383
SEPTIC SCIENCE 378
SOUTH EASTERN WATER CONSERVATION AND
DRAINAGE BOARD 243
Excavators

BRUMBY 100% ELECTRIC MACHINES 91
KUBPOWER 580
TEAGLE CONTRACTING PTY LTD

TMC CANCELA AUSTRALIA 118
TUTT BRYANT EQUIPMENT 45

61
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SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT

South Australian Police Jazz Band

The South Australian Police band is the oldest in
the country and has a long rich history achieving
international acclaim, playing at military tattoos in
Scotland, Germany and Switzerland. Engaging OF
with the community and helping to foster and h P ~
build community relationships. Ul H B

ST AUSFRALE POLICE ."'lj"". Geawernment af
& [ = Sowith Australis

[ ST

Angela Easson - Country Music Singer

Another guest is an Australian country music
rising star. Angela Easson is a vibrant,
up-and-coming singer/songwriter. Blitzing
Australia’s modern country scene with her
hard-earned reputation for mixing infectious
melodies with her intensely personal lyrics,
Angela is rightly regarded as a rising star.

SEYMOUR.

We would love you

to visit us at Site 431
Watson Street to discuss
all of the opportunities
available for your
daughter at Seymour.

Q seymour.college

Y
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(CONS,

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

Farm health & safety

HAYMATE AUSTRALIA

HEAR PROTECH

HEINIGER AUSTRALIA

LIONS MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION SKIN
CANCER SCREENING AND AWARENESS
PATRICIA EATS

ST JOHN AMBULANCE SA

Feed mixing & milling
ADVANTAGE FEEDERS PTY LTD
EASTERN SPREADERS PTY LTD
FARM PRO

STEELE STEEL

VALTON FEEDING SOLUTIONS

Feeders, stock

AHRENS GROUP

COMMANDER AG-QUIP

CONRON STOCKCRETE

MAXIMUS AG PTY LTD

PEPPER WELL

PYRAMID HILL WELDING SUPPLIES
VALTON FEEDING SOLUTIONS

Fencing contractors
ONE FORTY ONE

Fencing equip.

DATAMARS LIVESTOCK

ONE FORTY ONE

QUIKFENCE

SE RED TAILED BLACK COCKATOO RECOVERY
PROJECT - BIRDLIFE AUST

TRURO AGENCIES

TWIST N LOCK

WESTONFENCE PTY LTD

WHITES RURAL

Fencing, electric, battery & solar
APR MANUFACTURING GROUP

CASTEC RURAL SUPPLIES

DATAMARS LIVESTOCK
ECOPLAS-AUSTRALIA

ENDURAPOST

Fencing, wire & posts
GALLAGHER AUSTRALIA

MUNRO ENGINEERS PTY LTD

ONE FORTY ONE

QUIKFENCE

ROUNDWOOD SOLUTIONS PTY LTD
WARATAH FENCING
WESTONFENCE PTY LTD

WHITES RURAL

Fertiliser

BEST FARMING SYSTEMS

BIO GRO

CASTEC RURAL SUPPLIES

DUAL CHELATE FERTILIZER
GEM GROUP HOLDINGS PTY LTD
LAWRIE CO

WESTERN AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD

Fertiliser spreaders
EASTERN SPREADERS PTY LTD

2217
667
659

667
692

275

50
216
126
603

103
367
276
600
536
231
603

34

244
34
200

383
416
175
207

220

214
659
244
667
233

202
161
34

200

120

654

207

220

332
667
659
147
413
229
296

50

Filters
DELTA WATER PTY LTD
GAMBIER WEST BRAKE SERVICE

Finance & financial advice
BENDIGO BANK - SE COMMUNITY BRANCHES
Bentleys SA/NT

IIF

WESTPAC AGRIBUSINESS

WILLIAM BUCK

Fire & safety equip.
SA COUNTRY FIRE SERVICE
ST JOHN AMBULANCE SA

Fishing gear
WIMMERA OUTDOORS

Food & hospitality

PLANET MACADAMIA

DARLING JUNIPER

Five Eleven Distilling and Six Twelve Brewing
GOOD COUNTRY HEMP

HEAVENLY BEEF JERKY

KALLESKE MEATS PTY LTD

WOODSOAK WINES

Forestry
HEAR PROTECH
TUTT BRYANT EQUIPMENT

Forklifts

BRUMBY 100% ELECTRIC MACHINES
FORKLIFTS DIRECT PTY LTD

Four wheel drive equip, spares &
accessories

BAROSSA OFFROAD

DIESEL PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS
DOLAN AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
GAMBIER WEST BRAKE SERVICE
HEALY GROUP

MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU & IVECO
0GR - 0G ROBERTS & CO
PERFORMANCE DIESEL TUNING
PRATT WELDING & FABRICATION
RM ELECTRONICS

Four wheel drives

DIESEL PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS
NARACOORTE TOYOTA

OGR - 0G ROBERTS & CO

PRATT WELDING & FABRICATION
SOUTHEAST MOTOR COMPANY

Fuel additives

GAMBIER WEST BRAKE SERVICE
PERRYS FUEL DISTRIBUTORS

Fuel Storage

FOSTER ENGINEERING
PERRYS FUEL DISTRIBUTORS
TASCO PETROLEUM

Furniture
BETTER LIVING AUSTRALIA
SMILEY'S GARDEN FURNITURE

EN PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

267
162

225
646
667
288
440

355
692

263

343
692
440
440
579
569
440

667
45

91
365

127
315
287
162
630
132
306
284

3n
577

315
239
306
3n
53

162
52

145
52
304

612
570

Garages
OLYMPIC INDUSTRIES

651

Garden product supplies & designers

BIO GRO

HEINIGER AUSTRALIA

LYNMAC METAL ART

TEAGLE CONTRACTING PTY LTD
ZACHER ENGINEERING

Gas equip.
ZACHER ENGINEERING

Gates

WHITES RURAL
ZACHER ENGINEERING

General interest exhibit
ANGEL FLIGHT AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIAN RARE EARTHS LTD

Be Safe As

BREAD AUSTRALIA

COLLIE PARK

GBS TOOLS & HARDWARE SUPPLIES
HUNILLE CANDLES AND BATH

I LIKE IT DIRECT

INNER MYSTIC

JIMY TOOL PTY LTD

JOSIES BOUQUETS & POSIES
LIFELINE SOUTH EAST

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL 201-C2 DISTRICT
LYNMAC METAL ART

MOJO HATS N MORE

NARACOORTE LUCINDALE COUNCIL
OUT & ABOUT CLOTHING

PATRICIA EATS

SA COUNTRY FIRE SERVICE
ULOOLOO DOHNE MERINO STUD
VEKEN CREATIONS

WEST WIMMERA SHOWBAGS

Generating sets
MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU & IVECO

LIMESTONE COAST MOTORCYCLES & SMALL ENGINES

MYENERGY ENGINEERING
NARACOORTE MOTORCYCLES & MOWERS

Government Advisory Services
PIRSA

BORDERTOWN MAZDA & NISSAN
DEPARTMENT FOR ENERGY & MINING

GPS Equipment

HAGE TRACTOR AND IMPLEMENTS PTY LTD
NARACOORTE LUCINDALE COUNCIL

NICK MCBRIDE MP MEMBER FOR MACKILLOP
PIRSA

RM ELECTRONICS

SOUTH EASTERN WATER CONSERVATION AND
DRAINAGE BOARD

TELEMATICS AUSTRALIA

TONY PASIN MP

Grain handling & cleaning
ACTIVE MACHINERY

BREAD AUSTRALIA

CHALLENGE IMPLEMENTS
COMMANDER AG-QUIP

667
659
388

294

294

220
294

692
649
566
692
440
339
692
402
692
260
692
692

B3
388
435
440
692
667
355
518
642
566

132
168
637
333

667
595
667

108
440
440
269
577

243
667
440

101
692
632
367

63
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SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

GRAIN PRODUCERS SA

SILO VENTILATION SYSTEMS
STEELE STEEL

VENNINGS

WAHROONGA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD

Grain storage service

ACTION STEEL - THE BIG SHED PEOPLE
ADVANTAGE FEEDERS PTY LTD
AHRENS GROUP

GRAIN PRODUCERS SA

SILO VENTILATION SYSTEMS

SPANLIFT SHEDS

Grain trading

BLUE LAKE MILLING PTY LTD
BREAD AUSTRALIA

ELDERS

GRAIN PRODUCERS SA
JKMILLING PTY LTD

WIN ATTACHMENTS PTY LTD

Handrailing & s/s cabling
ZACHER ENGINEERING

Hardware, general
LYNMAC METAL ART

Harrowing units
AGPOINT AUSTRALIA

Harvesters, combine & equip.
AGPOINT AUSTRALIA

BISON ENGINEERING

HAGE TRACTOR AND IMPLEMENTS PTY LTD
iHSD

STEELE STEEL

WISE FARM EQUIPMENT PTY LTD

Hats & caps

BENDIGO COUNTRY CLOTHING
BRIDGEWATER BERETS

MINI JUMBUK

MOJO HATS N MORE

OUTBACK WHIPS AND LEATHER
RUSTLE UP EQUINE

WILD HYDE - AUS WESTERN BRAND
WIMMERA OUTDOORS

Hay feedout wagons
GREG ALLAN FARM MACHINERY
HAYMATE AUSTRALIA

VALTON FEEDING SOLUTIONS

Hay handling equip
CHALLENGE IMPLEMENTS
HAYMATE AUSTRALIA
VALTON FEEDING SOLUTIONS
WIN ATTACHMENTS PTY LTD
WSB DISTRIBUTORS

ZACHER ENGINEERING

Hay Storage

ACTION STEEL - THE BIG SHED PEOPLE
CENTRAL STEEL BUILD

CIAMPA ENGINEERING & CRANE HIRE
SPANLIFT SHEDS

646
667
126

65
134

221
275
103
646
667
852

667
692
488
646
667

43

294

388

238

238

76
108
650
126
525

572
692
440
435
615
432
425
263

539
227
603

632
2217
603

43
155
294

22

Haymaking equip

GREG ALLAN FARM MACHINERY 539
HAGE TRACTOR AND IMPLEMENTS PTY LTD 108
HEYWOOD AG SALES & SERVICE PTY LTD 278
LEERSEN ELECTRONICS 667
MAXIMUS AG PTY LTD 600
SCHINCKEL HAYRAKES 10
Tama Australia 297
Health care

ADJUSTA MATTRESS 49
ANGEL FLIGHT AUSTRALIA 692
AUDIKA 692
BETTER LIVING AUSTRALIA 612
BOANDIK - AGED, COMMUNITY & DISABILITY SERVICE 440
DEMENTIA AUSTRALIA 692
G0OD COUNTRY HEMP 440
HEAR PROTECH 667
LIMESTONE COAST PROSTATE CANCER SUPPORT
GROUP 667
LIONS MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION SKIN
CANCER SCREENING AND AWARENESS B2
LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB HEARING TEST 692
NARACOORTE & DISTRICTS SUICIDE PREVENTION
NETWORK 692
NIAGARA MEDICAL THERAPY 692
NUTRIMETICS 692
PARAMAO INTERNATIONAL 440
PATRICIA EATS 667
PLANET MACADAMIA 343

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN COCHLEAR IMPLANT CENTRE

(SACIC) 674
ST JOHN AMBULANCE SA 692
STEP FLEX 692
WEST WIMMERA SHOWBAGS 566
Heaters

SPITWATER INDUSTRIAL CLEANING EQUIPMENT &

8

Home improvements

LYNMAC METAL ART 388
OLYMPIC INDUSTRIES 651
SAME DAY GRANNY FLATS SA 408
SMILEY'S GARDEN FURNITURE 570

Home products

ADJUSTA MATTRESS 49
BE REAL CO 440
CANDY FUNK 440
COLLIE PARK 440
DOVERS OUTBACK CAMPING 77
HUNILLE CANDLES AND BATH 692
KILMAILLE KNITS 692
MUNDULLA MUD 440
NUTRIMETICS 692
SICARII 613
SIMONNE JOYCE ART 692
SOAPORDERS.COM.AU 692

Horse equip, floats & stables

AUSBUILT RURAL PYT LTD 499
RIVER MURRAY TRADING POST 543

Hoses & fittings
GAMBIER WEST BRAKE SERVICE 162
MECH-ELEC AUTOMATION 178

Hydraulic products & equip.
GAMBIER WEST BRAKE SERVICE

TMC CANCELA AUSTRALIA

VALTON FEEDING SOLUTIONS

Industry promotion

BEFORE YOU DIG AUSTRALIA

Grain Growers Limited

Insurance

ACHMEA AUSTRALIA FARM INSURANC
BENDIGO BANK - SE COMMUNITY BRANCHES
ELDERS

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS

Internet
IN2IT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Investment

BENDIGO BANK - SE COMMUNITY BRANCHES
IIF

WILLIAM BUCK

Irrigation equip.

AGNFLOW PTY LTD

ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING

DELTA WATER PTY LTD

IRRICO PTY LTD

KINGSPAN WATER TANKS

KINGSTON PLUMBING & PUMPS PUMPS
LEERSEN ELECTRONICS

MOTTECH PARKLAND PTY LTD

Irrigation scheduling
BE REAL CO

162
118
603

667
646

667
225
488
246

667

225
667
440

71
667
267
485

561
375
667
667

440

COTL AND MACKILOP FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP 667

INTEGRATED IRRIGATION
IRRICO PTY LTD

Jewellery

ELLE HILL

EYNESBURY HOUSE OF COUTURE
INNER MYSTIC

MOJO HATS N MORE

MOTTECH PARKLAND PTY LTD

Knives

GONE WALKABOUT AUSTRALIA
OUTBACK WHIPS AND LEATHER
WIMMERA OUTDOORS

Landcare

SE RED TAILED BLACK COCKATOO RECOVERY
PROJECT - BIRDLIFE AUST

Leather products

GONE WALKABOUT AUSTRALIA
OUTBACK WHIPS AND LEATHER

Legal services
Mellor Olsson Lawyers

Livestock
AGRIWEBB

BIO GRO

DATAMARS LIVESTOCK
DK & MC BRUMFIELD
eBOTTLI

ELDERS

ESTJAM POLL DORSETS

645
485

692
692
692
435
667

293
615
263

383

293
615

646

648
667
244
346
667
488
480
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PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

(CONS,

GLEN HOLME SHEEP STUD 506 TRURO AGENCIES 416 Rock removal equip
(égf-:SEl_lNE EgISA;IL[J}éSE MURRAY GREY SALE 22; WESTERN AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD 29 QOHULTE SALES AUSTRALIA 936
. TMC CANCELA AUSTRALIA 18
KOONIK, HAMILTON RUN & JAG DOHNES 55 Motor vehicles TUTT BRYANT EQUIPMENT 45
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS 246 BORDERTOWN MAZDA & NISSAN 595 WAHROONGA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD 134
PEPPER WELL 536 CARLIN & GAZZARD 55 WIN ATTACHMENTS PTY LTD 43
QUALITY wooL 295 LUKE BOWERING METAL FABRICATION 180 WSB DISTRIBUTORS 155
2 ﬁE\AVR?’cEEELCD[lP:ZANY Fg; MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU & IVECO 132 ROCKLEIGH SERVICES 507
NARACOORTE TOYOTA 239
ULOOLOO DOHNE MERINO STUD 518 PERFORMANCE DIESEL TUNING 284 Roller, hammer mills
Lubrication products & equip SOUTHEAST MOTOR COMPANY 53 VALTON FEEDING SOLUTIONS 603
PERRYS FUEL DISTRIBUTORS 52 Motorcycles & sidecars Rollers
TASCO PETROLEUM 304 | IMESTONE COAST MOTORCYCLES & SMALL ENGINES 168 BISON ENGINEERING 76
Machinery. sales & /or service NARACOORTE MOTORCYCLES & MOWERS 333 FARM PRO 216
Y SOUTH EAST MARINE & MOTORCYCLES 360  TATIARA INDUSTRIAL REPAIRS 22
ACTIVE MACHINERY 101 . WAHROONGA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD 134
BORDERTOWN MAZDA & NISSAN 595  Mowers, hand & ride-on
BPF EQUIPMENT 602 BRUMBY 100% ELECTRIC MACHINES 91 Saddlery equip.
BRANDT 627 HEYWOOD AG SALES & SERVICE PTY LTD 278 BENDIGO COUNTRY CLOTHING 572
BRUMBY 100% ELECTRIC MACHINES 9 LIMESTONE COAST DOVERS OUTBACK CAMPING 77
E);EELT/EZE%R AND IMPLEMENTS PTY LTD 1%12 MOTORCYCLES & SMALL ENGINES 168 DUTBACICUHIPS AND LEATHER o
HEALY GROUP 630 Nurseries Sawmilling equip
JIMY TOOL PTY LTD 260 BI0 GRO 667  HEARPROTECH 667
KUBPOWER 580 QUIKFENCE 200
O'TONNORS 81 Organic products
EE’Q.CJSEETLEE.'E;TXSL gg BEST FARMING SYSTEMS 332 Security
SOUTH EAST 1B 523 BENEFIT PRODUCTS & SERVICES 342 RM ELECTRONICS 5771
BIO GRO 667
gi’g—z\ll\f/;T:TRElé\lEUSTRIAL CLEANING EQUIPMENT 14;2 SOAPORDERS.COM AU 692 ::ReEc,: " "
TATIARA INDUSTRIAL REPAIRS 22 Pphotographic eBOTTLI 667
s e e v SE ST m
WAHROONGA ENTERPRISES PTY LTD B4 Ploughs SOUTH PACIFIC SEEDS 667
WESS (WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE) 231 SYNERGY SEEDS 182
GREG ALLAN FARM MACHINERY 539
WIN ATTACHMENTS PTY LTD 43 WESTERN AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD 296
WSB DISTRIBUTORS 55 Poly Repair & Fabrication Seed drills
; ; ; ZACHER ENGINEERING 294
Machinery/equipment hire AGPOINT AUSTRALIA 238
BPF EQUIPMENT 602 p ; EXCEL/GYRAL 21
ost Drivers
CIAMPA ENGINEERING & CRANE HIRE 89 ENDURAPOST o33 OREGALLAN FARM MACHINERY 539
KUBPOWER 580
WESS (WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE) 231 ﬁﬁiigiﬁfg@ggsmp"ﬁ”g?\( 513; Sewerage systems
OUIKFENCE jop  ACCESS SEPTIC PRODUCTS PTY LTD 377
Maps KINGSTON PLUMBING & PUMPS PUMPS 375
C1B0 LABS 667  REXSTOTTEN MACHINERY 426 MYENERGY ENGINEERING 637
FARM MAPPING SERVICES g67 ~ WOODS EQUIPMENT 48 SEPTIC SCIENCE 378
FARMAP / AUSTRALIAN MAPPING 318 P | 2 i
. ressure cleaners & supplies Shearing equip.
Marine LIMESTONE COAST MOTORCYCLES & SMALLENGINES 168 (pcTEC RURAL SUPPLIES 659
PIRSA 969 SPITWATER INDUSTRIAL CLEANING EQUIPMENT 418 HEINIGER AUSTRALIA 659
SOUTH EAST MARINE & MOTORCYCLES 360 Pumps PEAK HILL INDUSTRIES PTY LTD 667
. P SHEERSPEED SHEARING PRODUCTS 491
Marketing BUSHMANS TANKS 601 TRURO AGENCIES 416
AC.CARE 62 DELTAWATERPTY LTD 267
KINGSTON PLUMBING & PUMPS PUMPS 375 Sheds garden
Media MYENERGY ENGINEERING 637 OLYMPIC INDUSTRIES 651
ABC SOUTH EAST SA 316 SOLAR WATER PUMPS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 81
FLOW FM 320 Sheds,farm & industrial
STOCK JOURNAL 189 Ramps ACTION STEEL - THE BIG SHED PEOPLE 221
TRIPLE M 195  RIVER MURRAY TRADING POST 543 BEST SHEDS 80
. CENTRAL STEEL BUILD 100
Merchandise Real estate CIAMPA ENGINEERING & CRANE HIRE 89
BRANDT 627  ELDERS 488 DAIRY SHELTERS AUSTRALIA 74
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS 246 . . . GARDEN MASTER 380
SOAPORDERS.COM.AU 692 Refrigeration & equip. HEINIGER AUSTRALIA 659
SOUTH AUSSIE STOCK TROUGHS PTY LTD 505  WIMMERA OUTDOORS 263 OLYMPIC INDUSTRIES 651

EN PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB
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PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

OUTBACK BUILDING GROUP
PASTORAL PANELS
REALPORT TRADERS PTY LTD
SPANLIFT SHEDS

TATIARA INDUSTRIAL REPAIRS
THOMSON BILT

WEDOSHEDS

Sheep

ALLFLEX COOPERS ANIMAL HEALTH
ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING

BENEFIT PRODUCTS & SERVICES
BREEDELITE

CHROME SHEEP STUDS

DK & MC BRUMFIELD

GLEN HOLME SHEEP STUD
INVERBRACKIE BORDER LEICESTER STUD
KD SHEEP STUDS

KIANDRA POLL MERINOS
KONONGWOOTONG DORSETS

KOONIK, HAMILTON RUN & JAG DOHNES
PEPPER WELL

POMANDA WHITE SUFFOLKS & ILE DE FRANCE
QUALITY wooL

SHEARWELL DATA

ULOOLOO DOHNE MERINO STUD

Sheep handling equip.
ACTION STEEL - THE BIG SHED PEQPLE
ADVANTAGE FEEDERS PTY LTD
AUSBUILT RURAL PYT LTD
BACK UP CHARLIE
BREEDELITE

COMMANDER AG-QUIP
CUMPAS AG

DATAMARS LIVESTOCK

HEALY GROUP

MIDLAND STOCKYARDS
MIEGEL ENGINEERING
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS
PASTORAL PANELS

PEAK HILL INDUSTRIES PTY LTD
RIVER MURRAY TRADING POST
RIVERCITY TRAILERS
SHEARWELL DATA

SPANLIFT SHEDS

TE PARI PRODUCTS PTY LTD
TRURQ AGENCIES

UTF AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Sheepskin products
MINI JUMBUK
ON THE GO SAFETY

Silage & equip.
HAYMATE AUSTRALIA
Tama Australia

Slashers

BRUMBY 100% ELECTRIC MACHINES
SCHULTE SALES AUSTRALIA

TMC CANCELA AUSTRALIA

WO00DS EQUIPMENT

Soil analysis

BEST FARMING SYSTEMS
LAWRIE CO

PEATS GROUP
PRECISION PASTURES

(CONS,

204
191
198
852
22

106

643
667
342
667
327
346
506
493
487
326
519
516
536
481
295
515
518

221
275
499
399
667
367
508
244
630
392

246

191
667
543
186
515
852
165
416
482

440
37

227
297

91
236
118
48

332
229
412
647

Soil moisture monitoring
ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING

667

COTL AND MACKILOP FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP 667

INTEGRATED IRRIGATION
MOTTECH PARKLAND PTY LTD

Solar powered equip.

DOVERS OUTBACK CAMPING

KINGSTON PLUMBING & PUMPS PUMPS
MYENERGY ENGINEERING

RM ELECTRONICS

SOLAR WATER PUMPS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Spares, truck & equip
MARXGOLD STARTING SOLUTIONS

Sprayers & accessories

645
667

7
375
637
577

61

329

COTL AND MACKILOP FARM MANAGEMENT GROUP 667

I LIKE IT DIRECT

KUBPOWER

TECHGROW

WISE FARM EQUIPMENT PTY LTD

Springs & tines
AGPOINT AUSTRALIA

Steel supplies

CIAMPA ENGINEERING & CRANE HIRE
RED RIVER STOCKYARDS

TATIARA INDUSTRIAL REPAIRS

Stock agents
ELDERS

Stock feed
COPRICE

Tanks, concrete

SILVERCRETE PRECAST
SOUTH AUSSIE STOCK TROUGHS PTY LTD

Tanks, other

ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING
BUSHMANS TANKS
KINGSPAN WATER TANKS
PIONEER WATER TANKS
TASCO PETROLEUM

Tanks, poly
APR MANUFACTURING GROUP
BUSHMANS TANKS

Taxation consultants
WILLIAM BUCK
Bentleys SA/NT

Telephones & equip.

IN2IT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
RM ELECTRONICS

TELSTRA

Tents & camping

LOVE YOUR TRAVELS & GOOD RIDDANCE INSECT
REPELLANT

WIMMERA OUTDOORS

Tillage equip
AGPOINT AUSTRALIA
EXCEL/GYRAL

EN PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB

402
580
502
525

238

89
520
22

488

517

606
505

667
601
561
210
304

214
601

440
646

667
577
190

164
263

238
Al

MAXIMUS AG PTY LTD
WO0O0DS EQUIPMENT

Toilet/shower units
MYENERGY ENGINEERING

Tool boxes

DOLAN AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
PRATT WELDING & FABRICATION

Tools, hand, power, machine &
pneumatic

AEG POWERTOOLS

GBS TOOLS & HARDWARE SUPPLIES
HEAR PROTECH

I LIKE IT DIRECT

JAY & S TOOLS

MARXGOLD STARTING SOLUTIONS

TOTAL TOOLS MOUNT GAMBIER

Tourism

MINI JUMBUK
iTRAVEL NARACOORTE

Toys
COHUNA SPORTS STORE

Tractors

BORDERTOWN MAZDA & NISSAN
CHALLENGE IMPLEMENTS

HAGE TRACTOR AND IMPLEMENTS PTY LTD
HEYWOOD AG SALES & SERVICE PTY LTD
SOUTH EAST JCB

WISE FARM EQUIPMENT PTY LTD

WSB DISTRIBUTORS

Trailers

BASIC TRAILERS

CAMPER TRAILER SALES SA
CIAMPA ENGINEERING & CRANE HIRE
EGRITECH PTY LTD

FAR HORIZON CAMPERS
FOSTER ENGINEERING
HAYMATE AUSTRALIA

RIVER MURRAY TRADING POST
RIVERCITY TRAILERS

TATIARA INDUSTRIAL REPAIRS

Transport equipment
DOLAN AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Travel services & goods
iTRAVEL NARACOORTE

Trees & services
GREENING AUSTRALIA

SE RED TAILED BLACK COCKATOO RECOVERY
PROJECT - BIRDLIFE AUST

Troughing, livestock
CONRON STOCKCRETE
FARMO

SILVERCRETE PRECAST

Trucks,equipment

| LIKE IT DIRECT

MOUNT GAMBIER ISUZU & IVECO
REALPQRT TRADERS PTY LTD

600
48

637

287
3n

181
339
667
402
574
329

n

440
692

611

595
632
108
278
523
525
155

150
152

95
36
145
221
543
186
22

287

692

272

383

276
667
606

402
132
198
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Vacuum cleaners Water treatment & purifiers ORIGINAL SPIRIT CO 440
SPITWATER INDUSTRIAL CLEANING EQUIPMENT 418 DELTA WATER PTY LTD 267~ WILDGAME WINE 440
HYDROSMART 657 WODDSOAK WINES 440
Veterinary products ROWATER AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 635 ST-MARYSWINE 337
COLLIE PARK 40  SAWATER 87  \Wineries
MILLICENT & KINGSTON VETERINARY CLINIC 300 SEPTIC SCIENCE 378
CHEEKY RASCAL 440
Veterinary products Weed control DIGIORGIO FAMILY WINES 440
VET PRODUCTS FOR FARMERS .COM.AU 5l GREENING AUSTRALIA 272~ WOODSOAK'WINES 440
Viticulture SEPTIC SCIENCE 7 \Wood Splitters
AIRBOURNELOGIC PTY LTD 67  Weighing equip NARACOORTE MOTORCYCLES & MOWERS 333
BIO GRO 667  DATAMARS LIVESTOCK 244
ONE FORTY ONE 34 GALLAGHERAUSTRALIA 200 ool Brokers
PEATS GROUP 412 TRURO AGENCIES 416 ELDERS 488
RIPEN TECH PTY LTD 667 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS 246
SPANLIFT SHEDS gs2  Welders & equipment PEPPER WELL 536
TMC CANCELA AUSTRALIA 18 PYRAMID HILL WELDING SUPPLIES 257 OUALITY WOOL 295
WESS (WELDING EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE) 231
Water resource management Woollen Products
ALPHA GROUP CONSULTING g7  Winches BENDIGO COUNTRY CLOTHING 572
CERES IMAGING 667  DOLAN AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 287 GLEN HOLME SHEEP STUD 506
DELTA WATER PTY LTD 267 KILMAILLE KNITS 692
FARMO g7 Windmills LEAHCIM WOOL - FARM TO YARN TO YOU 692
GALLAGHER AUSTRALIA 202 ILIKEIT DIRECT 402 MINIJUMBUK 440
INTEGRATED IRRIGATION 845 KINGSTON PLUMBING & PUMPS PUMPS 375 SUSSANAHS 692
KINGSPAN WATER TANKS 561
KINGSTON PLUMBING & PUMPS PUMPS 375 Wine Sales and Tastings .
SA WATER 867  CHEEKY RASCAL wo  Working Dogs
SOLAR WATER PUMPS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 61 DIGIORGIO FAMILY WINES 440  COLLIE PARK 440
WATERFIND AUSTRALIA 667  NORFOLK RISE WINES 440  PEPPERWELL 536

care and we are committed to giving our boarding boys
the support they need to reach their full potential in our
world-class boarding facilities.

Join us at the South East Field Days, Site No. 430, to
find out more about enrolment opportunities for 2025
and beyond.

PRINGCE

ALFRED

COLLEGE

At Prince Alfred College, we provide a caring and
supportive place for boys in Years 7-12 to live and
learn. As a boarder, your son will be a valued part of a
tradition that has welcomed families for over 150 years.
We deliver an all-round education that focuses equally
on academics, co-curricular experiences and pastoral
Start your journey at pac.edu.au
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68 SOUTH EAST FIELD DAYS 2024

Thank You!

The SE Field Days Committee would like to
thank all patrons, exhibitors and sponsors
for supporting the event in 2024. We hope

Exhibitors Advertising
Notice of Interest 2025

The SE Field Days Committee believes it has produced a quality
product in it's Official Program in 2024. It is solely organised and

yOU have enjoyed a” on Offer and We’” see distributed to farmers and patrons in the region by the
. committee.
yOU agaln on MarCh 15th and 16th’ 2025 If you would like to be part of this publication in 2025, please fill

in the following form and drop into the Secretary’s Office and a

While every effort has been made to ensure all content is committee member will contact you in the latter part of this

ear.
correct and accurate, the publishers and Lucindale Lions !
Club may not be held liable for any changes or inaccuracies. Business Name
The South East Field Days Program may not be Contact Name

reproduced in any form without the written consent of
the Secretary. Editorial and graphics remain the property
of the Lucindale Lions Club and the South East Field Days Fax
Committee. All rights reserved.

Phone

Email

SE Field Days 2024 Official Program designed and www.sefd.com.au

produced by SA Design & Print, Kingston SE. SE FIELD DAYS SECRETARY - PHONE 08 8766 2075
Telephone 0408 672 929 or

Email geoff@sadesignprint.net.au

TOTALe-, TOOLS

MT GAMBIER
WILL BE AT e

South East
Field Days

SITE #71

SCORE MEGA DEALS, GET EXPERT
ADVICE AND DEMOS ONSITE!

M o U N T G A M B I E R <. (08) 8714 7200 mountgambier@totaltools.com.au

230 JUBILEE HIGHWAY MOUNT GAMBIER SA 5290 www.totaltools.com.au

A PROJECT OF THE LUCINDALE LIONS CLUB




Quality relationships
are at the heart of
Westminster Boarding.

At Westminster, we do everything possible to
ensure that students and families enjoy a seamless
transition into a welcoming and engaged Boarding
community.

Our supportive staff work hard to ensure new
students settle into Boarding life quickly, forge new
friendships and immerse themselves in planned
activities and co-curricular pursuits.

Located next to the School’s on campus farm,

our Boarding precinct has open shared spaces to
encourage increased interaction between students
from different geographic regions and cultural
backgrounds.

=) Qi

Westminster School

The academic choices for our Boarding students are
extensive. Guided by our School values, students are
supported by specialist educators and experienced
tutors to become confident and successful learners.

If you are considering Boarding in Adelaide for your
child, we invite you to visit our beautiful School
campus and experience first-hand our vibrant and
friendly community, ready to welcome your family.

W B g

EoaE Eiae

BOOK A TOUR VIRTUAL TOURS

Coeducational Day and Boarding School (ELC to Year 12)
www.westminster.school | Kaurna Country, Alison Avenue, Marion




VISITUS

AT SITE AcCTION

THE BIG SHED PEOPLE

Quality farm sheds designed for
livestock and cropping enterprises.

YOUR TRUSTED FARM SHED COMPANY

ACTIONSTEEL.COM.AU 1800 687 888



